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02.04.2020 1 Artal Kunti Juad Female ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 2 Artal Jhuni Putel Female ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 3 Artal Dhobi Majhi Male ADULT kanduljhar INDIGENT
02.04.2020 4 Artal Ambika Thela Female ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 5 Artal Kadal Bemal Female ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 6 Artal Chalita Juad Female ADULT kanduljhar INDIGENT
02.04.2020 7 Artal Suraj Juad male ADULT kanduljhar INDIGENT
02.04.2020 8 Artal Kaikei Bewa Female ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 9 Artal Bighnaraj Juad male ADULT kanduljhar INDIGENT
02.04.2020 10 Artal Nakul Mallik male ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 11 Artal Puina Bachha Female ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 12 Artal Sageram Juad male ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 13 Artal Kashyatra thela male ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 14 Artal mangdara Bag Male ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 15 Artal Sambari Naik Female ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 16 Artal Madana Majhi Female ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 17 Artal Brudha Naik Male ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 18 Artal Madara Bag Male ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 19 Artal Ganja Harijan Male ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 20 Artal Laxmi Nial Female ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 21 Artal Kunja Nial Male ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 22 Artal Kuntala Behera Female ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 23 Artal Prem Majhi Female ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 24 Artal Jeena Bhoi Male ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 25 Artal Tanu Bag Male ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 26 Artal Madhura Bemal Female ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 27 Artal Padma Majhi Female ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 28 Artal Kasturi Bewa Female ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 29 Artal Piaj Goud Male ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 30 Artal Sorisha Putel Female ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 31 Artal Jasoda Naik Female ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 32 Artal Dambuda Putel Male ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 33 Artal Kisam Majhi Male ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 34 Artal Kana Majhi Male ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 35 Artal Kundi Bibhar Female ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 36 Artal Keshaba Thela Male ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 37 Artal Bhoinra Majhi Male ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 38 Artal Kabi Bag Male ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 39 Artal Dasami Kharsel Female ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 40 Artal Rabi Majhi Male ADULT Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 41 Artal Gulap Hati Female ADULT Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 42 Artal Shane Hati Male ADULT Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 43 Artal Hema Kumar Male ADULT Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 44 Artal Bhudri Nag Female ADULT Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 45 Artal Hiralal Kumar Male ADULT Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 46 Artal Shiman Kumar Male ADULT Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 47 Artal Bator Pile Male ADULT Ajarai Destiture
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02.04.2020 48 Artal Jharan Takal Female ADULT Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 49 Artal Hema Rana Female ADULT Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 50 Artal Kalakanhu Majhi Male ADULT Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 51 Artal Nitia Rana Male ADULT Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 52 Artal Babru Rana Male ADULT Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 53 Artal Rengta Naik Male ADULT Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 54 Artal Shrimati Karuan Female ADULT Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 55 Artal Karmunga Karuan Female ADULT Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 56 Artal Kaleswar Bhoi MALE ADULT Urlang Destiture
02.04.2020 57 Artal Bhumisuta Majhi FEMALE ADULT Urlang Destiture
02.04.2020 58 Artal Jeeban Dei majhi MALE ADULT Urlang Destiture
02.04.2020 59 Artal Kundi Majhi FEMALE ADULT Urlang Destiture
02.04.2020 60 Artal Bharati Majhi FEMALE ADULT Urlang Destiture
02.04.2020 61 Artal Bilasa Sikha FEMALE ADULT Urlang Destiture
02.04.2020 62 Artal Suran Bag MALE ADULT Urlang Destiture
02.04.2020 63 Artal Daimati Bhoi FEMALE ADULT Urlang Destiture
02.04.2020 64 Artal Rebati Majhi FEMALE ADULT Urlang Destiture
02.04.2020 65 Artal Laibani Majhi FEMALE ADULT Urlang Destiture
02.04.2020 66 Artal Abutula Bhoi MALE ADULT Urlang Destiture
02.04.2020 67 Artal Srimati Bhoi FEMALE ADULT Urlang Destiture
02.04.2020 68 Artal Supari Bhoi FEMALE ADULT Urlang Destiture
02.04.2020 69 Artal Gayatri Gahir Female ADULT Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 70 Artal Rasha Kata Female ADULT Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 71 Artal Shiba Chinagun Male ADULT Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 72 Artal Bedamati Harijan Female ADULT Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 73 Artal Kunti Gahir Female ADULT Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 74 Artal Sashmita Suna Female ADULT Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 75 Artal Nkiranjan Putel Male ADULT Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 76 Artal Bali Suna Male ADULT Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 77 Artal Sibarna Sahu Male ADULT Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 78 Artal Raidhar Sahu Male ADULT Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 79 Artal Bali Harijan Male ADULT Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 80 Artal Satyaban Kata Male ADULT Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 81 Artal Phakira Putel Male ADULT Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 82 Artal Debaraj Chinagun Male ADULT Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 83 Artal Mukunda Gahir Male ADULT Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 84 Artal Sukeshi Bewa Female ADULT Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 85 Artal Palenga Kata Female ADULT Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 86 Artal Chital Juad Female ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 87 Artal Kambupani Juad MALE ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 88 Artal Hira Jaud Female ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 89 Artal Bila Bag Male ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 90 Artal Chuti Naik Male ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 91 Artal Basana Naik Male ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 92 Artal Kadakhai Naik Female ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 93 Artal Satya Naik Male ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 94 Artal Banita Naik Female ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 95 Artal Kastan Naik Female ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 96 Artal Ganguli Naik Male ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
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02.04.2020 97 Artal Tankadhar Bag male ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 98 Artal Rudana Bag Female ADULT kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 99 Artal Anjali Jal Female 50 Kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 100 Artal Bilasini Jal Female 10 Kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 101 Artal Mina Bag Female 56 Kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 102 Artal Rulabati bag Female 55 Kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 103 Artal Nanda Sabar Male 22 Kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 104 Artal Rinku Sabar male 16 Kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 105 Artal Hemanti Majhi Female 13 Kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 106 Artal Kajol majhi Female 15 Kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 107 Artal Dhubaleswar majhi Male 8 Kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 108 Artal Piche Chalan Male 62 Kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 109 Artal Bhima Naik Male 52 Kanduljhar Destiture
02.04.2020 110 Artal Tribeni Naik Female 45 Urlang Destiture
02.04.2020 111 Artal Manoj Naik Male 22 Urlang Destiture
02.04.2020 112 Artal Dambaru Naik Male 18 Urlang Destiture
02.04.2020 113 Artal Asa naik Female 15 Urlang Destiture
02.04.2020 114 Artal Ayusmita Naik Female 16 Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 115 Artal Asis Naik male 17 Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 116 Artal Akash Naik Male 16 Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 117 Artal Kuni Chalan Female 19 Balipati Destiture
02.04.2020 118 Artal Surabhi Tandi Female 38 Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 119 Artal Laxmi Majhi Female 75 Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 120 Artal Sumani Majhi Female 77 Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 121 Artal Dalimba majhi Female 65 Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 122 Artal Damena Sabar Female 12 Ajarai Destiture
02.04.2020 123 Artal Kuntala Sabar Female 75 Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 124 Artal Thipe Rana Female 72 Artal Destiture
02.04.2020 125 Borbhata Murali gahir Male Adult Borbhat Destiture
02.04.2020 126 Borbhata Malti Bag Female Adult Borbhat Destiture
02.04.2020 127 Borbhata Mangare Bag Female Adult Borbhat Destiture
02.04.2020 128 Borbhata Padma Bagh Female Adult Borbhat Destiture
02.04.2020 129 Borbhata Saldev Majhi Male Adult Borbhat Destiture
02.04.2020 130 Borbhata Kalia Bag Male Adult Borbhat Destiture
02.04.2020 131 Borbhata Manjulata Payasingh Female Adult Borbhat Destiture
02.04.2020 132 Borbhata Rajani Bag Female Adult Borbhat Destiture
02.04.2020 133 Borbhata Radha Bag Female Adult Borbhat Destiture
02.04.2020 134 Borbhata Jemamani Bag Female Adult Borbhat Destiture
02.04.2020 135 Borbhata Sarita Bag Female Adult Borbhat Destiture
02.04.2020 136 Borbhata Jubak Patra Female Adult Borbhat Destiture
02.04.2020 137 Borbhata Agni Patra Female Adult Borbhat Destiture
02.04.2020 138 Borbhata Kiapula bag Female Adult Borbhat Destiture
02.04.2020 139 Borbhata Sumisuta Patra Female Adult Borbhat Destiture
02.04.2020 140 Borbhata Dijam Gahir Male Adult Borbhat Destiture
02.04.2020 141 Borbhata Dijam Gahir Female Adult Borbhat Destiture
02.04.2020 142 Borda Bipra Hati Male ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 143 Borda Radhu Chhura Male ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 144 Borda Hiran Bemal Male ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 145 Borda Sabetri Hati Female ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
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02.04.2020 146 Borda Dakshyani Bemal Female ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 147 Borda Janmajaya Gahir Male ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 148 Borda Saradha Bagarti Female ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 149 Borda Kalabati Gahir Female ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 150 Borda Chakradhar Gahir Male ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 151 Borda Sara Bagarti Female ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 152 Borda Baruna Nag Male ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 153 Borda Rajani Hati Male ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 154 Borda Nitya Hati Male ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 155 Borda Budhabari Hati Female ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 156 Borda Rajiba Gahir Male ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 157 Borda Sane Deep Male ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 158 Borda Nilamani Hati Male ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 159 Borda Gopalauni Gahir Female ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 160 Borda Purnami Gahir Female ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 161 Borda Kunti Hati Female ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 162 Borda Sudha Hati Female ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 163 Borda Jagadaldei Gahair Female ADULT Sargiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 164 Borda Saja Majhi Male ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 165 Borda Niranjan Majhi Male ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 166 Borda Narahari Majhi Male ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 167 Borda Shrihari majhi Male ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 168 Borda Lilabati Majhi Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 169 Borda Madara Majhi Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 170 Borda Pandu Majhi Male ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 171 Borda Upasu Bagarti Male ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 172 Borda Pandu Majhi Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 173 Borda Khira Majhi Male ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 174 Borda Gita Majhi Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 175 Borda Kousika Majhi Male ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 176 Borda Droapadi Majhi Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 177 Borda Supita Majhi Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 178 Borda Chandra majhi Male ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 179 Borda Ankura jani Male ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 180 Borda Luchana Jani Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 181 Borda Kulabati Jani Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 182 Borda Sabitri Putel Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 183 Borda Basa Hial Male ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 184 Borda Madna Harijan Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 185 Borda Ghasiram Harijan Male ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 186 Borda Bali Kumahar Male ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 187 Borda Nipura Majhi Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 188 Borda jema majhi Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 189 Borda Gosinga Majhi Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 190 Borda Bisakha Majhi Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 191 Borda Pirabati Majhi Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 192 Borda Prabulal Naik Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 193 Borda Putte Bewa Male ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 194 Borda Laxmi Majhi Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
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02.04.2020 195 Borda Jasoda Majhi Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 196 Borda Suadei Harijan Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 197 Borda Bharat Naik Male ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 198 Borda Sabes Bag Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 199 Borda Gaesh Bag Female ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 200 Borda Raja Bag Male ADULT Goikela Destiture
02.04.2020 201 Borda Laya Suna Female 65 Borda Widow
02.04.2020 202 Borda Machu Suna male 35 Borda Beggar
02.04.2020 203 Borda Chanchala Chhera Female 70 Borda Widow
02.04.2020 204 Borda Chachle Bag Female 65 Borda Destiture
02.04.2020 205 Borda Trinatha Chhura Male 55 Borda Widow
02.04.2020 206 Borda Kuma Bhatria Female 66 Borda Widow
02.04.2020 207 Borda Jasoda Chhatria Female 67 Borda Destiture
02.04.2020 208 Chahagaon Debaki Sa Male Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 209 Chahagaon Arjun Majhi Male Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 210 Chahagaon Basanta Sahu Male Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 211 Chahagaon Aditya Bag Male Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 212 Chahagaon Manohara Takaria Male Adult Chahagaon Destiture
02.04.2020 213 Chahagaon Nepura Takaria Female Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 214 Chahagaon Prabati Bag Female Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 215 Chahagaon Sushila Naik Female Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 216 Chahagaon Danara Sahu Male Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 217 Chahagaon Kuntala Sahu Female Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 218 Chahagaon Kedara Sahu Male Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 219 Chahagaon Ambika Sahu Female Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 220 Chahagaon Bilasha Majhi Female Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 221 Chahagaon Jayaram Majhi Male Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 222 Chahagaon Baisuta Jal Male Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 223 Chahagaon Jayanti Jal Female Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 224 Chahagaon Damodar Majhi Male Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 225 Chahagaon Sabetri Bag Female Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 226 Chahagaon Kapila Bag Male Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 227 Chahagaon Bhumisuta Takaria Female Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 228 Chahagaon Nira Naik Female Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 229 Chahagaon Guja Takaria Male Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 230 Chahagaon Mali tandi Female Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 231 Chahagaon Karunakar Naik Male Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 232 Chahagaon Sugriba Majhi Male Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 233 Chahagaon Jagyaseni Sahu Female Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 234 Chahagaon Ghasiram Bagarti Male Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 235 Chahagaon Upasu Naik Male Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 236 Chahagaon Laya Chinagun Female Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 237 Chahagaon Buthi Majhi Male Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 238 Chahagaon Kapurchan Liksi Male Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 239 Chahagaon Lachhamani Chhatria Female Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 240 Chahagaon Kunda Tripathi Male Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 241 Chahagaon Makardam Naik Female Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 242 Chahagaon Tulabati Naik Female Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 243 Chahagaon Durjyodhan Chhura Male Adult Makripada Indigent
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02.04.2020 244 Chahagaon Ugresen Bag Male Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 245 Chahagaon Parmanand Bag Male Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 246 Chahagaon Sushila Majhi Female Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 247 Chahagaon Debarchan Majhi Male Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 248 Chahagaon Josobanta Bag Male Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 249 Chahagaon Josada Bag Female Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 250 Chahagaon Basanti Bag Female Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 251 Chahagaon Omkar Juad Male Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 252 Chahagaon Satyabati Patra Female Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 253 Chahagaon Budhadeb Nag Male Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 254 Chahagaon Bhima Majhi Male Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 255 Chahagaon Tete Naik Female Adult Ghugurpala Indigent
02.04.2020 256 Chahagaon Dhanbali Naik male Adult Ghugurpala Indigent
02.04.2020 257 Chahagaon lachha Patra Female Adult Ghugurpala Indigent
02.04.2020 258 Chahagaon Brunda Patra Female Adult Ghugurpala Indigent
02.04.2020 259 Chahagaon Benjo Majhi Female Adult Ghugurpala Indigent
02.04.2020 260 Chahagaon Khetri Naik Female Adult Ghugurpala Indigent
02.04.2020 261 Chahagaon Susila Suna Female Adult Ghugurpala Indigent
02.04.2020 262 Chahagaon Goinda Naik male Adult Ghugurpala Indigent
02.04.2020 263 Chahagaon Droupadi Naik Female Adult Ghugurpala Indigent
02.04.2020 264 Chahagaon Kali Budi Female Adult Ghugurpala Indigent
02.04.2020 265 Chahagaon Jagadish Beshra male Adult Ghantabahali Indigent
02.04.2020 266 Chahagaon Subash Naik male Adult Ghantabahali Indigent
02.04.2020 267 Chahagaon Jhape Naik Female Adult Ghantabahali Indigent
02.04.2020 268 Chahagaon Chorti Bag Female Adult Ghantabahali Indigent
02.04.2020 269 Chahagaon Duhita Beshra Female Adult Ghantabahali Indigent
02.04.2020 270 Chahagaon Mohoni Majhi male Adult Ghantabahali Indigent
02.04.2020 271 Chahagaon Santosh Majhi male Adult Ghantabahali Indigent
02.04.2020 272 Chahagaon Manthan Dash male Adult Ghantabahali Indigent
02.04.2020 273 Chahagaon Guadei Jhape Female Adult Ghantabahali Indigent
02.04.2020 274 Chahagaon Upasi Suna Female Adult Ghantabahali Indigent
02.04.2020 275 Chahagaon Kharat Beshra male Adult Ghantabahali Indigent
02.04.2020 276 Chahagaon Gouri Beshra Female Adult Ghantabahali Indigent
02.04.2020 277 Chahagaon Lalmohan Majhi male Adult Ghantabahali Indigent
02.04.2020 278 Chahagaon Khusiram Bhoi male Adult Ghantabahali Indigent
02.04.2020 279 Chahagaon Anadi Bhati Male Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 280 Chahagaon Amli Bhati Female Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 281 Chahagaon Bush Putel Male Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 282 Chahagaon Hara Patel Female Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 283 Chahagaon Laxman Patel Male Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 284 Chahagaon Iswar Patel Male Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 285 Chahagaon Photo Sa Female Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 286 Chahagaon Kunti Sa Female Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 287 Chahagaon Jema Sa Female Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 288 Chahagaon Ati Majhi Male Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 289 Chahagaon Kiabati Majhi Female Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 290 Chahagaon Nura Juad Female Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 291 Chahagaon Madhabi Jani Female Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 292 Chahagaon Ganjei Sabar Female Adult Budhipadar Indigent
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02.04.2020 293 Chahagaon Basanti Patel Female Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 294 Chahagaon Jamuna Chinagun Female Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 295 Chahagaon Sarbani Bhati Female Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 296 Chahagaon Ainle Kata Female Adult Turkel Indigent
02.04.2020 297 Chahagaon Bimala kata Female Adult Turkel Indigent
02.04.2020 298 Chahagaon Bhabani Sa Female Adult Turkel Indigent
02.04.2020 299 Chahagaon Sibani Sa Female Adult Turkel Indigent
02.04.2020 300 Chahagaon Joshna Sa Female Adult Turkel Indigent
02.04.2020 301 Chahagaon Jharan Sa Female Adult Turkel Indigent
02.04.2020 302 Chahagaon Padman Majhi Male Adult Turkel Indigent
02.04.2020 303 Chahagaon Baishnaba Jhankar Male Adult Turkel Indigent
02.04.2020 304 Chahagaon Khira Bewa Female Adult Turkel Indigent
02.04.2020 305 Chahagaon Bisakha Chhatar Female Adult Turkel Indigent
02.04.2020 306 Chahagaon Mishra bag Male Adult Turkel Indigent
02.04.2020 307 Chahagaon Nabin Bagarti Male Adult Turkel Indigent
02.04.2020 308 Chahagaon Jayanti Kata Female Adult Turkel Indigent
02.04.2020 309 Chahagaon Chaya Sikha Female Adult Turkel Indigent
02.04.2020 310 Chahagaon Bardeni Bagarti Male Adult Bandhpada Handicape
02.04.2020 311 Chahagaon Bhubaneswar Bag Male Adult Bandhpada Sick
02.04.2020 312 Chahagaon Trilochan Bag Male Adult Bandhpada Sick
02.04.2020 313 Chahagaon Kasturi Bag Male Adult Bandhpada Indigent
02.04.2020 314 Chahagaon Karbati Gahir Male Adult Bandhpada Indigent
02.04.2020 315 Chahagaon Champa Bagarti Female Adult Bandhpada Handicape
02.04.2020 316 Chahagaon Rebati Bag Female Adult Bandhpada Indigent
02.04.2020 317 Chahagaon Jambubati Majhi Female Adult Bandhpada Indigent
02.04.2020 318 Chahagaon Basanti Bhati Female Adult Ghantabahali Destiture
02.04.2020 319 Chahagaon Neera Kharsel Female Adult Ghantabahali Destiture
02.04.2020 320 Chahagaon Goura Chandra Chalan Female Adult Ghantabahali Destiture
02.04.2020 321 Chahagaon Dhanuka Jani Female Adult Ghantabahali Destiture
02.04.2020 322 Chahagaon Marua Sabar Female Adult Makripada Destiture
02.04.2020 323 Chahagaon Padma Sabar Female Adult Makripada Destiture
02.04.2020 324 Chahagaon Prem Sabar Female Adult Makripada Destiture
02.04.2020 325 Chahagaon Pramesila Sabar Female Adult Makripada Destiture
02.04.2020 326 Chahagaon Suadei Harijan Female Adult Makripada Indigent
02.04.2020 327 Chahagaon Subash Harijan Female Adult Ghugurpala Indigent
02.04.2020 328 Chahagaon Munge Dharua Female Adult Ghugurpala Indigent
02.04.2020 329 Chahagaon Katha Chalan Female Adult Ghugurpala Indigent
02.04.2020 330 Chahagaon Ude Chalan Female Adult Ghugurpala Indigent
02.04.2020 331 Chahagaon Mathura Chalan Female Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 332 Chahagaon Hemakanti Jani Female Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 333 Chahagaon Rabi Harijan Male Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 334 Chahagaon Somnath Harijan Male Adult Bandhpada Indigent
02.04.2020 335 Chahagaon Khiradei Harijan Female Adult Bandhpada Indigent
02.04.2020 336 Chahagaon Manorama Sabar Female Adult Bandhpada Indigent
02.04.2020 337 Chahagaon Pirabati Chhatar Female Adult Bandhpada Indigent
02.04.2020 338 Chahagaon Belamati Sabar Female Adult Chahagaon Indigent
02.04.2020 339 Chahagaon Satyaban Harijan Male Adult Turkel Indigent
02.04.2020 340 Chahagaon Kunja Harijan Female Adult Turkel Indigent
02.04.2020 341 Chahagaon Rukha Harijan Female Adult Turkel Indigent
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02.04.2020 342 Chahagaon Saraswati Harijan Female Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 343 Chahagaon Banamali Harijan Male Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 344 Chahagaon Kshyamasila Harijan Female Adult Budhipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 345 Chancher Basanti Dei Female Adult Pokharighat Indigent
02.04.2020 346 Chancher Rose majhi Female Adult Pokharighat Indigent
02.04.2020 347 Chancher Sulochana Majhi Female Adult Pokharighat Indigent
02.04.2020 348 Chancher Netra Majhi Male Adult Pokharighat Indigent
02.04.2020 349 Chancher Manohar Naik Male Adult Pokharighat Indigent
02.04.2020 350 Chancher Gun Majhi Male Adult Pokharighat Indigent
02.04.2020 351 Chheliamal Nalini Majhi Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 352 Chheliamal Purnami Majhi Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 353 Chheliamal Chhuti Goud Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 354 Chheliamal Bilasa Goud Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 355 Chheliamal Bhawani Rout male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 356 Chheliamal Prafula Das male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 357 Chheliamal Chaitulal Das Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 358 Chheliamal Kamala Budhia Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 359 Chheliamal Susila Rout Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 360 Chheliamal Banita Sa Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 361 Chheliamal Phulmati Dei Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 362 Chheliamal Mesa Majhi male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 363 Chheliamal Rukuni Rana Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 364 Chheliamal Hara Majhi male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 365 Chheliamal Prahllad Jani male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 366 Chheliamal Sanfula Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 367 Chheliamal Debarchan Naik male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 368 Chheliamal Ghopa Tandi Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 369 Chheliamal Bhumisuta Naik Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 370 Chheliamal Satyabhama Majhi Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 371 Chheliamal Satrupa Suna Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 372 Chheliamal Binati Majhi Female Adult Podhmundi Destiture
02.04.2020 373 Chheliamal Dura Majhi Female Adult Podhmundi Destiture
02.04.2020 374 Chheliamal madhaba  majhi male Adult Podhmundi Destiture
02.04.2020 375 Chheliamal prema Majhi Female Adult Podhmundi Destiture
02.04.2020 376 Chheliamal Khame Kumar Female Adult Podhmundi Destiture
02.04.2020 377 Chheliamal Basanti bag Female Adult Podhmundi Destiture
02.04.2020 378 Chheliamal Lachhaman Bag male Adult Podhmundi Destiture
02.04.2020 379 Chheliamal Dhana Bag male Adult Turpi Destiture
02.04.2020 380 Chheliamal Tarja Bag male Adult Turpi Destiture
02.04.2020 381 Chheliamal Parikhita Chhatria Male Adult Turpi Destiture
02.04.2020 382 Chheliamal Nayana Bemal Male Adult Turpi Destiture
02.04.2020 383 Chheliamal Nadia Bemal Female Adult Turpi Destiture
02.04.2020 384 Chheliamal Rabi Majhi Male Adult Turpi Destiture
02.04.2020 385 Chheliamal Tanka Jhankar Male Adult Turpi Destiture
02.04.2020 386 Chheliamal Manakarei Mallik Male Adult Turpi Destiture
02.04.2020 387 Chheliamal Mathura Dh Majhi Female Adult Turpi Destiture
02.04.2020 388 Chheliamal Tila Majhi Male Adult Turpi Destiture
02.04.2020 389 Chheliamal Kartika Majhi Male Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 390 Chheliamal Lachhmani Majhi Female Adult Paria Destiture
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02.04.2020 391 Chheliamal Anchal Majhi Male Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 392 Chheliamal Dasmati Majhi Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 393 Chheliamal Jema Majhi Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 394 Chheliamal Rasia Sabar Male Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 395 Chheliamal Sumitra Sabar Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 396 Chheliamal Jugeswar NaIK Male Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 397 Chheliamal Nirmali Suna Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 398 Chheliamal Kali bag Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 399 Chheliamal Mina Chhatria Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 400 Chheliamal Apurba Naik Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 401 Chheliamal Sita Naik Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 402 Chheliamal Kundaren Naik Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 403 Chheliamal Bhagyabati Bag Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 404 Chheliamal Pitabasa Bag Male Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 405 Chheliamal Bhiteka Bag Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 406 Chheliamal Anta Bag Male Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 407 Chheliamal jasoda Suna Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 408 Chheliamal Premsila Naik Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 409 Chheliamal Maina Bibhar Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 410 Chheliamal Biraja Bewa Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 411 Chheliamal Luchan bibhar male Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 412 Chheliamal Marua mahar Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 413 Chheliamal Sutaya Mahar Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 414 Chheliamal Arjun Sabar Male Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 415 Chheliamal Dambaru Sabar male Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 416 Chheliamal Parme Mahar Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 417 Chheliamal Madana Mahar Female Adult Paria Destiture
02.04.2020 418 Chheliamal Ambika Majhi Male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 419 Chheliamal Sane Majhi Male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 420 Chheliamal KasiParag Gania Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 421 Chheliamal Sabita Paragania Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 422 Chheliamal Bilan Majhi Male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 423 Chheliamal Kai Majhi Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 424 Chheliamal Niarabati Majhi Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 425 Chheliamal Luchan Majhi Male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 426 Chheliamal Rukha Majhi Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 427 Chheliamal Mula Majhi Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 428 Chheliamal Ambika Majhi Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 429 Chheliamal Kishore Majhi Male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 430 Chheliamal Bighnaraj Majhi Male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 431 Chheliamal Kalindri Majhi Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 432 Chheliamal Rabi Majhi Male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 433 Chheliamal Marua Bhoi Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 434 Chheliamal Sribachha Majhi Male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 435 Chheliamal Kapuri majhi Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 436 Chheliamal marua Majhi Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 437 Chheliamal Dina Majhi Male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 438 Chheliamal Sakuntala Majhi Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 439 Chheliamal Hrushikesh majhi Male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
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02.04.2020 440 Chheliamal Sudarsan Majhi Male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 441 Chheliamal Gomati Majhi Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 442 Chheliamal Kesab Majhi male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 443 Chheliamal Kumari Majhi Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 444 Chheliamal Bhola majhi male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 445 Chheliamal Maruma Majhi Female Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 446 Chheliamal Dusmana Sahu male Adult Chheliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 447 Dadpur Tarasen Sahani Male 50 Dadpur Beggar
02.04.2020 448 Dadpur Ambika Bibhar Female 65 Dadpur Destiture
02.04.2020 449 Dadpur Bansidhar Dora Male 62 Dadpur Destiture
02.04.2020 450 Dadpur Bela Naiki Female 58 Dadpur Destiture
02.04.2020 451 Dadpur Jayanti Bag Female 72 Dadpur Destiture
02.04.2020 452 Dadpur Osho Suna Female 62 Jajaldeipur Destiture
02.04.2020 453 Dadpur Madanabati Majhi Female 62 Jamunabahal Destiture
02.04.2020 454 Dadpur Jagat Munda Female 60 Jamunabahal Destiture
02.04.2020 455 Dadpur Guadei Goud Female 62 Jhikimiki Mad
02.04.2020 456 Dadpur Nira Suna Female 55 Jhikimiki Mad
02.04.2020 457 Dadpur Reena Harijan Female 60 Dumerbahal Destiture
02.04.2020 458 Dadpur Uma Goud Female 50 Dumerbahal Destiture
02.04.2020 459 Dadpur Dialu Suna Male 52 Jhikimiki Mad
02.04.2020 460 Dadpur Chhene Suna Female 53 Jhikimiki Destiture
02.04.2020 461 Dadpur Narahari Suna Male 65 Jhikimiki Destiture
02.04.2020 462 Dadpur Sunadhar Suna Male 70 Jhikimiki Handicape
02.04.2020 463 Dadpur Akhaya Senapati Male 72 Dadpur Destiture
02.04.2020 464 Dadpur Susila Harijan Female 45 Jamunabahal Mad
02.04.2020 465 Dadpur Sarojini Chhatria Female 50 Dadpur Destiture
02.04.2020 466 Dadpur Gokul Mahanand male 70 Dadpur Destiture
02.04.2020 467 Dadpur Bhikari Harpal male 62 Dadpur Destiture
02.04.2020 468 Dadpur Prafulla Harpal male 50 Dadpur Destiture
02.04.2020 469 Dadpur Dama Majhi male 60 Jajaldeipur Destiture
02.04.2020 470 Dadpur Gayatri majhi Female 62 Jajaldeipur Destiture
02.04.2020 471 Dadpur Nirakar Mahar Male 70 Salepali Destiture
02.04.2020 472 Dadpur Sudhama Meher Male 52 Salepali Destiture
02.04.2020 473 Dadpur Satya Meher Male 52 Salepali Destiture
02.04.2020 474 Dadpur Damu Goud Male 70 Salepali Destiture
02.04.2020 475 Dadpur Kapur Suna Female 72 Dumerbahal Destiture
02.04.2020 476 Dadpur Chuda Harijan Male 42 Dumerbahal Destiture
02.04.2020 477 Dadpur Harish Chandra HarijanMale 25 Dumerbahal Destiture
02.04.2020 478 Deypur Makaranda majhi Male 77 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 479 Deypur Raghunath majhi Female 35 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 480 Deypur Sanjana Majhi Female 32 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 481 Deypur Kamala Majhi Female 36 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 482 Deypur Jugsai Majhi Female 80 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 483 Deypur magania Patra Female 78 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 484 Deypur Trilochana Patra Female 60 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 485 Deypur Surekha Jani Female 72 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 486 Deypur Ghatu Goud Male 70 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 487 Deypur Dusmanta Goud Male 80 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 488 Deypur Rama Puta Female 78 Deypur Destiture
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02.04.2020 489 Deypur Balamati Majhi Female 77 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 490 Deypur Champa Majhi Female 72 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 491 Deypur Gunche Goud Female 73 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 492 Deypur Baje Goud Male 77 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 493 Deypur Kurti Jani Male 77 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 494 Deypur Jamuna Puta Female 69 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 495 Deypur Uttam Bewa Female 80 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 496 Deypur Haridas Mandal Male 72 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 497 Deypur Surjya Majhi Female 72 Dengen Destiture
02.04.2020 498 Deypur Tile Majhi Female 79 Dengen Destiture
02.04.2020 499 Deypur Chipdi majhi Female 68 Dengen Destiture
02.04.2020 500 Deypur parbati Majhi Female 65 Dengen Destiture
02.04.2020 501 Deypur Likne Majhi Female 69 Dengen Destiture
02.04.2020 502 Deypur Kanti Majhi Female 70 Dengen Destiture
02.04.2020 503 Deypur Fullmati Majhi Female 70 Dengen Destiture
02.04.2020 504 Deypur Bisambar Pradhan Male 80 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 505 Deypur Rukuni Padhan Female 40 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 506 Deypur Jatu majhi Female 80 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 507 Deypur Tarasa Jani Female 78 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 508 Deypur Jayanti Jani Female 82 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 509 Deypur Susila Jani Female 70 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 510 Deypur Dropadi Jhankar Female 70 Deypur Destiture
02.04.2020 511 Deypur Santoshi Majhi Female 40 Suhagpur Handicape
02.04.2020 512 Deypur Kanden Nag Female 80 Suhagpur Handicape
02.04.2020 513 Deypur Sudam Nag male 82 Suhagpur Handicape
02.04.2020 514 Deypur Surjya Goud Female 79 Suhagpur Handicape
02.04.2020 515 Deypur Pan Harijan Female 60 Dangriguda Handicape
02.04.2020 516 Deypur Panbudi Harijan Female 68 Dangriguda Handicape
02.04.2020 517 Deypur Soni harijan Female 70 Dangriguda Destiture
02.04.2020 518 Deypur janhabi Goud Female 80 Dangriguda Destiture
02.04.2020 519 Deypur Laxmi Majhi Female 80 Dangriguda Destiture
02.04.2020 520 Deypur PahladGoud male 78 Dangriguda Destiture
02.04.2020 521 Deypur Sukla Goud male 78 Sinangbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 522 Deypur Sapura Majhi Female 80 Sinangbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 523 Deypur Nura Goud Female 78 Sinangbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 524 Deypur Nua Dei Female 75 Sinangbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 525 Deypur Dipak Harijan male 18 Sinangbhata Handicape
02.04.2020 526 Deypur Jashoda Goud Female 70 Sinangbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 527 Deypur Harabati majhi Female 82 Khairmal Destiture
02.04.2020 528 Deypur Sita Majhi Female 80 Khairmal Destiture
02.04.2020 529 Deypur Fuli Karuan Female 80 Khairmal Destiture
02.04.2020 530 Deypur Nura Karuan Female 78 Khairmal Destiture
02.04.2020 531 Deypur Purnami Goud Female 78 Khairmal Destiture
02.04.2020 532 Deypur Susila Harijan Female 78 Khairmal Destiture
02.04.2020 533 Deypur malati karuan Female 77 Khairmal Destiture
02.04.2020 534 Deypur Hema Karuan Female 75 Khairmal Destiture
02.04.2020 535 Deypur Sorish Harpala Female 75 Khairmal Destiture
02.04.2020 536 Deypur Tarasa Deep Female 76 Khairmal Destiture
02.04.2020 537 Deypur Ghana Goud male 80 Khairmal Destiture
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02.04.2020 538 Deypur Champa Goud Female 78 Khairmal Destiture
02.04.2020 539 Deypur Hansa Jhankar male 72 Khairbhadi Destiture
02.04.2020 540 Deypur Kunja Jhankar Female 74 Khairbhadi Destiture
02.04.2020 541 Deypur Anjana Jani Female 68 Khairbhadi Destiture
02.04.2020 542 Deypur Dropadi Jhankar Female 70 Khairbhadi Destiture
02.04.2020 543 Deypur Jayanti Nag Female 38 Khairbhadi Destiture
02.04.2020 544 Deypur Pinki Jani Female 33 Khairbhadi Destiture
02.04.2020 545 Deypur Uttam Parabhoi Female 38 Khairbhadi Destiture
02.04.2020 546 Deypur jayaram Mahanand Male 75 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 547 Deypur Anjana Majhi Female 70 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 548 Deypur Hema Behera Female 72 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 549 Deypur Baibuta Majhi Male 80 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 550 Deypur Sumati Majhi Female 80 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 551 Deypur malati Senapati Female 78 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 552 Deypur Laibani Majhi Female 77 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 553 Deypur Baidi  majhi Female 72 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 554 Deypur Bhama Munda Female 72 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 555 Deypur Surekha Singh Female 68 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 556 Deypur Rama Bag Male 69 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 557 Deypur Sada Tandi Male 70 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 558 Deypur Nidra Mahanand Female 72 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 559 Deypur Jamuna mahanand Female 72 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 560 Deypur Rebati Chhatria Female 74 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 561 Deypur Ullu Majhi Female 77 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 562 Deypur Satya Ban Majhi Female 72 Sinangbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 563 Deypur Anu Majhi Female 68 Sinangbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 564 Deypur Gopi majhi Male 57 Sinangbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 565 Deypur Mukta Majhi Female 62 Sinangbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 566 Deypur Sasta Majhi Male 4 Sinangbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 567 Deypur Subham Naik Male 14 Sinangbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 568 Deypur Sana Majhi Female 62 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 569 Deypur Taru Naik Female 63 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 570 Deypur Pritisuta Pradhan Female 22 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 571 Deypur Jaubani Bag Female 75 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 572 Deypur Rasana Harijan Female 82 Chhatikuda Destiture
02.04.2020 573 Deypur Nora Karuan Female 75 Khairmal Destiture
02.04.2020 574 Deypur Nora Harijan Female 68 Khairmal Destiture
02.04.2020 575 Deypur Drupadi Harijan Female 73 Khairbhadi Destiture
02.04.2020 576 Duarsuni SRIMUKHA SABAR MALE ADULT PALSAPADA DESTITUTE
02.04.2020 577 Duarsuni DUTIKA SABAR FEMALE ADULT PALSAPADA DESTITUTE
02.04.2020 578 Duarsuni SENAPATI SABAR MALE ADULT PALSAPADA DESTITUTE
02.04.2020 579 Duarsuni SEHERS  SING GIRI MALE ADULT DAMODARPUR MIGRATED (MP)
02.04.2020 580 Duarsuni GIRIJA BAI FEMALE ADULT DAMODARPUR MIGRATED (MP)
02.04.2020 581 Duarsuni KAJAL GIRI FEMALE CHILD DAMODARPUR MIGRATED (MP)
02.04.2020 582 Duarsuni SONACHI GIRI FEMALE CHILD DAMODARPUR MIGRATED (MP)
02.04.2020 583 Duarsuni SEKHAR GIRI MALE CHILD DAMODARPUR MIGRATED (MP)
02.04.2020 584 Duarsuni BINOD PURI MALE ADULT DAMODARPUR MIGRATED (MP)
02.04.2020 585 Duarsuni SALMA BAI FEMALE ADULT DAMODARPUR MIGRATED (MP)
02.04.2020 586 Duarsuni DINESH PURI MALE CHILD DAMODARPUR MIGRATED (MP)



Date Sl. No. Name of the GP Name of the person
Male/ 
Female

Adult/ Child 
below 12 yrs. 

Address

Category
(i.e. Sick/ indigent/ 

destiture/ if any other, 
specify)

02.04.2020 587 Duarsuni SIBANI PURI FEMALE CHILD DAMODARPUR MIGRATED (MP)
02.04.2020 588 Duarsuni AKASH GIRI MALE ADULT DAMODARPUR MIGRATED (MP)
02.04.2020 589 Duarsuni SARINA GIRI FEMALE CHILD DAMODARPUR MIGRATED (MP)
02.04.2020 590 Duarsuni ARADHANA BAI FEMALE ADULT DAMODARPUR MIGRATED (MP)
02.04.2020 591 Duarsuni UCHHABA MAJHI MALE ADULT DAMODARPUR DESTITUTE
02.04.2020 592 Duarsuni KANTA NAIK MALE ADULT DAMODARPUR HANDICAP
02.04.2020 593 Duarsuni CHANDRA NAIK FEMALE ADULT DAMODARPUR DESTITUTE
02.04.2020 594 Dumuria Butu Sahu Male Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 595 Dumuria Banamali Bhoi Male Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 596 Dumuria Bhumisuta Majhi Female Adult Gandabasa Indigent
02.04.2020 597 Dumuria Ujal Majhi Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 598 Dumuria Jayanti Sethi Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 599 Dumuria Abhas Seth Male Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 600 Dumuria Katha Barik Female Adult Haldi Indigent
02.04.2020 601 Dumuria Gharamani BandichhodFemale Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 602 Dumuria Kunu Mirdha Male Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 603 Dumuria Narayana Sahu Male Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 604 Dumuria Jagatram Jal Male Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 605 Dumuria Padmanabha Sahu Male Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 606 Dumuria Durjyadhan Mallik Male Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 607 Dumuria Bansi Bachha Male Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 608 Dumuria Apuchha Bachha Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 609 Dumuria Odisha Majhi Male Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 610 Dumuria Chandrabhan Bank Male Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 611 Dumuria Sorisa Majhi Female Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 612 Dumuria Sana Majhi Male Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 613 Dumuria Juga Majhi Male Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 614 Dumuria Akasa Bhue Female Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 615 Dumuria Padma Harijan Female Adult Barfa Sick
02.04.2020 616 Dumuria Dingar Sahu Male Adult Barfa PWD
02.04.2020 617 Dumuria Mathura Majhi Female Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 618 Dumuria Lalita Majhi Female Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 619 Dumuria Jalita Sahu Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 620 Dumuria Khira Harijan Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 621 Dumuria Amera Harijan Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 622 Dumuria Teboli Nag Female Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 623 Dumuria Dukalu Naik Male Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 624 Dumuria Machu Mahanand male Adult Barfa Migrant
02.04.2020 625 Dumuria Phulbai Mahanand Female Adult Barfa Migrant
02.04.2020 626 Dumuria basu Harijan male Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 627 Dumuria Hema Sikha Female Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 628 Dumuria Rebati Majhi Female Adult Barfa Sick
02.04.2020 629 Dumuria Madana Majhi Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 630 Dumuria Gagadei Majhi Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 631 Dumuria Droupadi Jal Female Adult Dumuria PWD
02.04.2020 632 Dumuria Dahanabati Jal Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 633 Dumuria Rukuni Chhatar Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 634 Dumuria Kai Sabar male Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 635 Dumuria Gurubari Harijan Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
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02.04.2020 636 Dumuria Usha Mallik Female Adult Barfa PWD
02.04.2020 637 Dumuria Trilochan Naik male Adult Barfa Mental Retied
02.04.2020 638 Dumuria Rambhadhar Tandi male Adult Barfa Sick
02.04.2020 639 Dumuria Phala Naik Female Adult Barfa PWD
02.04.2020 640 Dumuria Chandrakala SaHU Female Adult Dumuria Mental Retied
02.04.2020 641 Dumuria Jamuna Bag Female Adult Barfa PWD
02.04.2020 642 Dumuria Kia Mahanand Female Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 643 Dumuria Sibaratri Harijan Female Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 644 Dumuria Nila Harijan Male Adult Barfa PWD
02.04.2020 645 Dumuria Purna Chhatria Female Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 646 Dumuria Rukuni Harijan Female Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 647 Dumuria Prihyadasini Daitari Female Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 648 Dumuria Katha Goud Female Adult Gandabasa Indigent
02.04.2020 649 Dumuria Khira majhi Female Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 650 Dumuria Sumani Hans Female Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 651 Dumuria Pira Goud Female Adult Gandabasa Indigent
02.04.2020 652 Dumuria Panpatri Goud Female Adult Gandabasa Indigent
02.04.2020 653 Dumuria Ukia Harijan Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 654 Dumuria Suparu Harijan Male Adult Dumuria PWD
02.04.2020 655 Dumuria Khorko Nial Male Adult Kantamal Migrant
02.04.2020 656 Dumuria Hari Sahu Male Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 657 Dumuria Parbati Sahu Female Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 658 Dumuria Jayanti Majhi Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 659 Dumuria Debaki Majhi Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 660 Dumuria Udit Bag Male Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 661 Dumuria Kusa Sahu Male Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 662 Dumuria Laxmi Goud Female Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 663 Dumuria Tankari Harijan Male Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 664 Dumuria Surubali majhi Female Adult Dumuria Distress
02.04.2020 665 Dumuria mamata majhi Female Adult Dumuria Mental Retied
02.04.2020 666 Dumuria Bacharu majhi Male Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 667 Dumuria Birupa bachha Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 668 Dumuria Bilasa Nag Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 669 Dumuria Tula Majhi Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 670 Dumuria Sadhuram Sahu Male Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 671 Dumuria Aditya Bandichhor Male Adult Dumuria Sick
02.04.2020 672 Dumuria Rajkanti barik Female Adult Dumuria Mental Retied
02.04.2020 673 Dumuria Sagnya Padhan Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 674 Dumuria Manduka Harijan Male Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 675 Dumuria kaikei Harijan Female Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 676 Dumuria Baijal Harijan Male Adult Dumuria Sick
02.04.2020 677 Dumuria Kalabati Majhi Female Adult Dumuria Sick
02.04.2020 678 Dumuria Budu Harijan Male Adult Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 679 Dumuria Nailndri harijan Female Adult Raipur Migrant
02.04.2020 680 Dumuria Luma naik Male Adult Mumbai Migrant
02.04.2020 681 Dumuria Guna Naik Male Adult Mumbai Migrant
02.04.2020 682 Dumuria Ajaya Naik Male Adult Mumbai Migrant
02.04.2020 683 Dumuria Manda naik Female Adult Mumbai Migrant
02.04.2020 684 Dumuria Paban bag Male Adult Barfa PWD
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02.04.2020 685 Dumuria bati Harijan Male Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 686 Dumuria Surjya Sikha Female Adult Barfa PWD
02.04.2020 687 Dumuria Udia Sahu Female Adult Barfa PWD
02.04.2020 688 Dumuria Sumitra majhi Female Adult Barfa Sick
02.04.2020 689 Dumuria Kanhei Majhi Male Child Barfa PWD
02.04.2020 690 Dumuria Ramesh Bibhar Male Adult Sambalpur Migrant
02.04.2020 691 Dumuria Lochana Bibhar Female Adult Sambalpur Migrant
02.04.2020 692 Dumuria Lochana Nag Female Adult Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 693 Dumuria Bhanumati Mallik Female Adult Barfa  Indigent
02.04.2020 694 Dumuria Bada parabhoi Male Adult Dumuria  Indigent
02.04.2020 695 Dumuria Pana Majhi Female Adult Dumuria widow
02.04.2020 696 Dumuria Mina Majhi Female Adult Dumuria widow
02.04.2020 697 Dumuria Urmila Harijan Female Adult Dumuria widow
02.04.2020 698 Dumuria Paban Harijan Male Child Dumuria PWD
02.04.2020 699 Dumuria Jasobanta Dalei Male Child Barfa Indigent
02.04.2020 700 Dumuria Angad Sahu Male Child Dumuria Indigent
02.04.2020 701 Dumuria Makaru Harijan Male Adult Raipur Migrant
02.04.2020 702 Dumuria Kalpana Harijan Female Adult Raipur Migrant
02.04.2020 703 Dumuria Mukesh Harijan Female Adult Raipur Migrant
02.04.2020 704 Dumuria Ghasena Sabar Female Adult Barfa Sick
02.04.2020 705 Dumuria Asmati Harijan Female Adult Barfa PWD
02.04.2020 706 Gand Barojhala Anjali Jal Female 50 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 707 Gand Barojhala Bilasini Jal Female 10 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 708 Gand Barojhala Mina Bag Female 56 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 709 Gand Barojhala Rulabati bag Female 55 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 710 Gand Barojhala Nanda Sabar Male 22 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 711 Gand Barojhala Rinku Sabar male 16 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 712 Gand Barojhala Hemanti Majhi Female 13 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 713 Gand Barojhala Kajol majhi Female 15 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 714 Gand Barojhala Dhubaleswar majhi Male 8 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 715 Gand Barojhala Piche Chalan Male 62 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 716 Gand Barojhala Bhima Naik Male 52 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 717 Gand Barojhala Tribeni Naik Female 45 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 718 Gand Barojhala Manoj Naik Male 22 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 719 Gand Barojhala Dambaru Naik Male 18 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 720 Gand Barojhala Asa naik Female 15 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 721 Gand Barojhala Ayusmita Naik Female 16 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 722 Gand Barojhala Asis Naik male 17 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 723 Gand Barojhala Akash Naik Male 16 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 724 Gand Barojhala Kuni Chalan Female 19 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 725 Gand Barojhala Surabhi Tandi Female 38 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 726 Gand Barojhala Laxmi Majhi Female 75 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 727 Gand Barojhala Sumani Majhi Female 77 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 728 Gand Barojhala Dalimba majhi Female 65 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 729 Gand Barojhala Damena Sabar Female 12 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 730 Gand Barojhala Kuntala Sabar Female 75 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 731 Gand Barojhala Thipe Rana Female 72 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 732 Gand Barojhala Marua Rana Female 75 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 733 Gand Barojhala Anjali harijan Female 18 Tiljodi Destiture
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02.04.2020 734 Gand Barojhala Kanaka Harijan Female 72 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 735 Gand Barojhala Chhotu Harijan Male 24 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 736 Gand Barojhala Daimati harijan Female 75 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 737 Gand Barojhala basu Harijan Male 65 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 738 Gand Barojhala Bhawani Harijan male 61 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 739 Gand Barojhala Butki Harijan Female 75 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 740 Gand Barojhala Bhawani Goud male 65 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 741 Gand Barojhala Fugni Majhi Female 64 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 742 Gand Barojhala Turu Harijan Female 67 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 743 Gand Barojhala madhu majhi Male 20 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 744 Gand Barojhala Pramila Sabar Female 10 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 745 Gand Barojhala Raghu Sabar Male 18 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 746 Gand Barojhala Chandrama Sabar male 75 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 747 Gand Barojhala Anta Naik male 66 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 748 Gand Barojhala Pada Naik Female 63 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 749 Gand Barojhala Ramprasad Dharua Male 66 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 750 Gand Barojhala Khira Majhi Male 50 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 751 Gand Barojhala Kalia Sahu Male 75 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 752 Gand Barojhala Chaiti Bandichor Female 71 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 753 Gand Barojhala Damena Gahir Female 68 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 754 Gand Barojhala Bishnu Majhi male 56 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 755 Gand Barojhala Mina Majhi Female 72 Tiljodi Destiture
02.04.2020 756 Gand Barojhala Radhika Gahir Female 18 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 757 Gand Barojhala Ratni Gahir Female 65 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 758 Gand Barojhala Dhanmati Hansa Female 60 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 759 Gand Barojhala Ganesh majhi male 65 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 760 Gand Barojhala Bhagwan Majhi male 62 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 761 Gand Barojhala Hirasingh Majhi male 70 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 762 Gand Barojhala Subita Majhi Female 73 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 763 Gand Barojhala Dhana Dalpati Female 55 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 764 Gand Barojhala Hiran Dalpati male 65 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 765 Gand Barojhala Rama Dalpati male 55 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 766 Gand Barojhala Baruna Goud male 10 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 767 Gand Barojhala Jamuna Goud Female 65 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 768 Gand Barojhala Sapura Goud Female 55 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 769 Gand Barojhala Renja Goud Female 55 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 770 Gand Barojhala kapurChan Goud male 55 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 771 Gand Barojhala manohar Naik male 45 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 772 Gand Barojhala Raghu Goud male 40 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 773 Gand Barojhala Kundu Dalpati male 35 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 774 Gand Barojhala Kartika Dalpati male 75 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 775 Gand Barojhala Srimati Harijan Female 70 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 776 Gand Barojhala Nruta Dalpati male 62 Gand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 777 Gand Barojhala Laxmi Sunani Female 70 Kand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 778 Gand Barojhala Kabita Sunani Female 12 Kand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 779 Gand Barojhala Brunda Sunani male 75 Kand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 780 Gand Barojhala Bela Sunani Female 78 Kand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 781 Gand Barojhala Nura Majhi male 74 Kand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 782 Gand Barojhala Ambika Naik Female 68 Kand Barojhala Destiture
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02.04.2020 783 Gand Barojhala Abhiram Majhi male 55 Kand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 784 Gand Barojhala Kalia Patra male 48 Kand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 785 Gand Barojhala Hira bagarty male 72 Kand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 786 Gand Barojhala Saibani Majhi Female 69 Kand Barojhala Destiture
02.04.2020 787 Gand Barojhala Dhanurjya Bhati male 68 Bhataguda Destiture
02.04.2020 788 Gand Barojhala Satyaram Rana male 65 Bhataguda Destiture
02.04.2020 789 Gand Barojhala Prince Bhoi male 72 Bhataguda Destiture
02.04.2020 790 Gand Barojhala Padma majhi Female 78 Bhataguda Destiture
02.04.2020 791 Gand Barojhala Suka Ram Majhi male 79 Bhataguda Destiture
02.04.2020 792 Gand Barojhala Damena Bewa Female 74 Bhataguda Destiture
02.04.2020 793 Gand Barojhala Sankar bhati male 72 Bhataguda Destiture
02.04.2020 794 Gand Barojhala Sayam Majhi male 72 Bhataguda Destiture
02.04.2020 795 Gand Barojhala Kamle Bhoi male 69 Bhataguda Destiture
02.04.2020 796 Gand Barojhala Sayam Majhi male 72 Bhataguda Destiture
02.04.2020 797 Gand Barojhala Kamle Bhoi male 69 Bhataguda Destiture
02.04.2020 798 Gand Barojhala Sadhu Sahu male 45 Bhataguda Destiture
02.04.2020 799 Gand Barojhala Dambaru Naik Male 18 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 800 Gand Barojhala Asa naik Female 15 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 801 Gand Barojhala Ayusmita Naik Female 16 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 802 Gand Barojhala Asis Naik male 17 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 803 Gand Barojhala Akash Naik Male 16 Fukjodi Destiture
02.04.2020 804 Gudialipadar Kaikaya Goud Female Adult Sardhapur Destitude
02.04.2020 805 Gudialipadar Khiti Goud Female Adult Sardhapur Destitude
02.04.2020 806 Gudialipadar Gedu Sa Female Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 807 Gudialipadar Dinabandhu Sa Male Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 808 Gudialipadar Kandaru Sabar Male Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 809 Gudialipadar Rukuni Sabar Female Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 810 Gudialipadar Hema Tandi Female Adult Gudialipadar Destitude
02.04.2020 811 Gudialipadar Nuadei Majhi Female Adult Gudialipadar Destitude
02.04.2020 812 Gudialipadar Khame Samrath Female Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 813 Gudialipadar Pratima Majhi Female Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 814 Gudialipadar Kumudini Jagat Female Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 815 Gudialipadar Parsu Majhi Male Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 816 Gudialipadar Sukru Parabai Male Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 817 Gudialipadar Kunta padhan Female Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 818 Gudialipadar Budha Munda Female Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 819 Gudialipadar Khutu Harijan Male Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 820 Gudialipadar Bhanumati DandasenaFemale Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 821 Gudialipadar Rebati Majhi Female Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 822 Gudialipadar Deul Goud Female Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 823 Gudialipadar Daibani Majhi Female Adult Salebhata Destitude

02.04.2020 824 Gudialipadar Abdul Kadir Male Adult
Salebhata/west 
Bengal

Migrent

02.04.2020 825 Gudialipadar Anikul Islam Male Adult
Salebhata/west 
Bengal

Migrent

02.04.2020 826 Gudialipadar Yasir Sekh Male Adult
Salebhata/west 
Bengal

Migrent
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02.04.2020 827 Gudialipadar Nur Alam Male Adult
Salebhata/west 
Bengal

Migrent

02.04.2020 828 Gudialipadar Mursaim Sekh Male Adult
Salebhata/west 
Bengal

Migrent

02.04.2020 829 Gudialipadar Sanim Aktar Male Adult
Salebhata/west 
Bengal

Migrent

02.04.2020 830 Gudialipadar Rusel Khan Male Adult
Salebhata/west 
Bengal

Migrent

02.04.2020 831 Gudialipadar Matibur Rahman Male Adult
Salebhata/west 
Bengal

Migrent

02.04.2020 832 Gudialipadar Rahul Amin Male Adult
Salebhata/west 
Bengal

Migrent

02.04.2020 833 Gudialipadar Nur Alam Sekh Male Adult
Salebhata/west 
Bengal

Migrent

02.04.2020 834 Gudialipadar Jaber Ali Male Adult
Salebhata/west 
Bengal

Migrent

02.04.2020 835 Gudialipadar Sahadev Goud Male Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 836 Gudialipadar Sukrubari Goud Female Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 837 Gudialipadar Lalita Majhi Female Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 838 Gudialipadar Laxmi Sunani Female Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 839 Gudialipadar Sasi Sunani Female Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 840 Gudialipadar Laxmi Majhi Female Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 841 Gudialipadar Pana Majhi Female Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 842 Gudialipadar Debaki Majhi Female Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 843 Gudialipadar Astami Munda Female Adult Salebhata Destitude
02.04.2020 844 Gudialipadar Mithila Naik Female Adult Bhejipadar Destitude
02.04.2020 845 Gudialipadar Markanda Naik Male Adult Bhejipadar Destitude
02.04.2020 846 Gudialipadar Dalimba Naik Female Adult Bhejipadar Destitude
02.04.2020 847 Gudialipadar Nitiya Naik Male Adult Bhejipadar Destitude
02.04.2020 848 Gudialipadar Linga Majhi Male Adult Bhejipadar Destitude
02.04.2020 849 Gudialipadar Chanda ch. Pandey Male Child Bhejipadar Destitude
02.04.2020 850 Gudialipadar Suravi Majhi Female Adult Icchapur Destitude
02.04.2020 851 Gudialipadar Rebati Mahanand Female Adult Icchapur Destitude
02.04.2020 852 Gudialipadar Gurimani Sunani Female Adult Icchapur Destitude
02.04.2020 853 Gudialipadar Rupa Mahanand Female Adult Icchapur Destitude
02.04.2020 854 Gudialipadar Jayanti Naik Female Adult Icchapur Destitude
02.04.2020 855 Gudialipadar Jhasketan Naik Female Adult Icchapur Destitude
02.04.2020 856 Gudialipadar Amta Naik Female Adult Icchapur Destitude
02.04.2020 857 Gudialipadar Sagarika Naik Female Adult Icchapur Destitude
02.04.2020 858 Gudialipadar Sebati Durga Female Adult Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 859 Gudialipadar Barsa Durga Female Child Dakabahali Migrant

02.04.2020 860 Gudialipadar Sarabani Sethia Female Adult
Gananathapur/
Dharamgarh

Migrant

02.04.2020 861 Gudialipadar Subash Sethia Male Adult
Gananathapur/
Dharamgarh

Migrant

02.04.2020 862 Gudialipadar Purnami Tandi Female Adult
Gananathapur/
Dharamgarh

Migrant



Date Sl. No. Name of the GP Name of the person
Male/ 
Female

Adult/ Child 
below 12 yrs. 

Address

Category
(i.e. Sick/ indigent/ 

destiture/ if any other, 
specify)

02.04.2020 863 Gudialipadar Krishna Tandi Male Adult
Gananathapur/
Dharamgarh

Migrant

02.04.2020 864 Gudialipadar Kumari Bag Female Adult
Gananathapur/
Dharamgarh

Migrant

02.04.2020 865 Gudialipadar Dibyalochan Bag Male Adult
Gananathapur/
Dharamgarh

Migrant

02.04.2020 866 Gudialipadar Akhaya Bag Male Adult
Gananathapur/
Dharamgarh

Migrant

02.04.2020 867 Gudialipadar Ahalya Sunani Female Adult
Gananathapur/
Dharamgarh

Migrant

02.04.2020 868 Gudialipadar Pinki Sunani Female Adult
Gananathapur/
Dharamgarh

Migrant

02.04.2020 869 Gudialipadar Rajani Sunani Female Adult
Gananathapur/
Dharamgarh

Migrant

02.04.2020 870 Gudialipadar Arjun Sunani Male Adult
Gananathapur/
Dharamgarh

Migrant

02.04.2020 871 Gudialipadar Toni Sethia Female Child
Gananathapur/
Dharamgarh

Migrant

02.04.2020 872 Gudialipadar Anjali Tandi Female Child
Gananathapur/
Dharamgarh

Migrant

02.04.2020 873 Gudialipadar Palabi Tandi Female Child
Gananathapur/
Dharamgarh

Migrant

02.04.2020 874 Gudialipadar Selja Tandi Male Child
Gananathapur/
Dharamgarh

Migrant

02.04.2020 875 Gudialipadar Sureka Hathi Female Adult Gananathapur Destitude
02.04.2020 876 Gudialipadar Mathura Harijan Female Adult Gananathapur Destitude
02.04.2020 877 Gudialipadar Uma Mahanand Female Adult Gananathapur Destitude
02.04.2020 878 Gudialipadar Bilei Majhi Female Adult Gananathapur Destitude
02.04.2020 879 Gudialipadar Pana Bag Female Adult Gananathapur Destitude
02.04.2020 880 Gudialipadar Kausalia Sabar Female Adult Gananathapur Destitude
02.04.2020 881 Gudialipadar Rajeswari Majhi Female Adult Gananathapur Destitude
02.04.2020 882 Gudialipadar Kadamtula Harijan Female Adult Gananathapur Destitude
02.04.2020 883 Gudialipadar Dukhi Majhi Female Adult Gananathapur Destitude
02.04.2020 884 Gudialipadar Kulamani Rana Male Adult Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 885 Gudialipadar Chandrakanti Singh Female Adult Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 886 Gudialipadar Purnami Goud Female Adult Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 887 Gudialipadar Laxman Rana Male Adult Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 888 Gudialipadar Chaiti Majhi Female Adult Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 889 Gudialipadar Rudra Tandi Female Adult Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 890 Gudialipadar Chanchala Goud Female Adult Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 891 Gudialipadar Ketaki Rana Female Adult Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 892 Gudialipadar Dulen Majhi Female Adult Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 893 Gudialipadar Pratima Goud Female Adult Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 894 Gudialipadar Niradei Goud Female Adult Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 895 Gudialipadar Phulmati Harpal Female Adult Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 896 Gudialipadar Sukru Tandi Male Adult Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 897 Gudialipadar Sakuntala Tandi Female Adult Dakabahali Destitude



Date Sl. No. Name of the GP Name of the person
Male/ 
Female

Adult/ Child 
below 12 yrs. 

Address

Category
(i.e. Sick/ indigent/ 

destiture/ if any other, 
specify)

02.04.2020 898 Gudialipadar Jitendra Tandi Male Adult Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 899 Gudialipadar Bhumi  Majhi Female Child Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 900 Gudialipadar Barsa Majhi Female Child Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 901 Gudialipadar Rachana Majhi Female Child Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 902 Gudialipadar Pankajini Goud Female Child Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 903 Gudialipadar Duleswar Goud Male Child Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 904 Gudialipadar Bada Majhi Female Adult Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 905 Gudialipadar Karamsila Goud Female Adult Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 906 Gudialipadar Suni Majhi Female Child Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 907 Gudialipadar Lala Majhi Male Child Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 908 Gudialipadar Tuladei Majhi Female Adult Gudialipadar Destitude
02.04.2020 909 Gudialipadar Saraswati Durga Female Child Dakabahali Destitude
02.04.2020 910 Gudialipadar Mathura Sabar Female Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 911 Gudialipadar Giridari Naik Male Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 912 Gudialipadar Jambu Sabar Female Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 913 Gudialipadar Ante Sa Female Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 914 Gudialipadar Kousalya Naik Female Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 915 Gudialipadar Susila Goud Female Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 916 Gudialipadar Sukrubari Sabar Female Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 917 Gudialipadar Debaraj Sabar Male Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 918 Gudialipadar Nirumati Sabar Female Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 919 Gudialipadar Champe Sabar Female Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 920 Gudialipadar Dhandei Sabar Female Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 921 Gudialipadar Jayanti Sa Female Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 922 Gudialipadar Pharidei Sabar Female Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 923 Gudialipadar Pramila Majhi Female Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 924 Gudialipadar Tulsa Majhi Female Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 925 Gudialipadar Sebati Sa Female Adult Balarampur Destitude
02.04.2020 926 Gudialipadar Druba Naik Male Adult Durapadar Destitude
02.04.2020 927 Gudialipadar Lachmani Naik Female Adult Durapadar Destitude
02.04.2020 928 Gudialipadar Kiadei Jhankar Female Adult Durapadar Destitude
02.04.2020 929 Gudialipadar Juga Naik Male Adult Durapadar Destitude
02.04.2020 930 Gudialipadar Anuchaya Naik Female Adult Durapadar Destitude
02.04.2020 931 Gudialipadar Alekha Harijan Female Adult Durapadar Destitude
02.04.2020 932 Gudialipadar Judhistir Harijan Male Adult Durapadar Destitude
02.04.2020 933 Gudialipadar Bimala Mahanand Female Adult Durapadar Destitude
02.04.2020 934 Gudialipadar Sitaram Goud Male Adult Borguda Destitude
02.04.2020 935 Gudialipadar Lalita Goud Female Adult Borguda Destitude
02.04.2020 936 Gudialipadar Daya Harijan Male Adult Borguda Destitude
02.04.2020 937 Gudialipadar Banita Jhankar Female Adult Borguda Destitude
02.04.2020 938 Gudialipadar Srimati Jhankar Female Adult Borguda Destitude
02.04.2020 939 Gudialipadar Laxmi Jhankar Female Adult Borguda Destitude
02.04.2020 940 Gudialipadar Hema Jhankar Female Adult Borguda Destitude
02.04.2020 941 Gudialipadar Kunti Jhankar Female Child Borguda Destitude
02.04.2020 942 Gudialipadar Karuna Jhankar Male Child Borguda Destitude
02.04.2020 943 Gudialipadar Padma Majhi Female Adult Kurlubhata Destitude
02.04.2020 944 Gudialipadar Dasmi Dalpati Female Adult Kurlubhata Destitude
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02.04.2020 945 Gudialipadar Meena Majhi Female Adult Kurlubhata Destitude
02.04.2020 946 Gudialipadar Kia Durga Female Adult Kurlubhata Destitude
02.04.2020 947 Gudialipadar Nabaja Harijan Female Adult Kurlubhata Destitude
02.04.2020 948 Gudialipadar Bheji Dandsena Male Adult Kurlubhata Destitude
02.04.2020 949 Gudialipadar Kusa Dandsena Male Adult Kurlubhata Destitude
02.04.2020 950 Gudialipadar Sabitri Harijan Female Adult Kurlubhata Destitude
02.04.2020 951 Gudialipadar Madhuri Durga Female Adult Kurlubhata Destitude
02.04.2020 952 Gudialipadar Kamla Naik Female Adult Kurlubhata Destitude
02.04.2020 953 Gudialipadar Baidei Naik Female Adult Kurlubhata Destitude
02.04.2020 954 Gudialipadar Surya Naik Female Adult Kurlubhata Destitude
02.04.2020 955 Gudialipadar Govinda Durga Male Adult Kurlubhata Destitude
02.04.2020 956 Gudialipadar Banabas Durga Male Adult Kurlubhata Destitude
02.04.2020 957 Gudialipadar Ratra Durga Female Adult Kurlubhata Destitude
02.04.2020 958 Gudialipadar Ranjita Naik Female Adult Kurlubhata Destitude
02.04.2020 959 Gudialipadar Bada Naik Male Adult Kurlubhata Destitude
02.04.2020 960 Gudialipadar Banita Naik Female Child Kurlubhata Destitude
02.04.2020 961 Gurjung Gobinda Mahananda Male 72 Balipadar Destiture
02.04.2020 962 Gurjung Basanti Bhati Female 69 Balipadar Destiture
02.04.2020 963 Gurjung Neera Kharsel Female 68 Balipadar Destiture
02.04.2020 964 Gurjung Goura Chandra Chalan Female 64 Balipadar Destiture
02.04.2020 965 Gurjung Dhanuka Jani Female 70 Balipadar Destiture
02.04.2020 966 Gurjung Marua Sabar Female 46 Balipadar Destiture
02.04.2020 967 Gurjung Padma Sabar Female 70 Kholpala Destiture
02.04.2020 968 Gurjung Prem Sabar Female 68 Kholpala Destiture
02.04.2020 969 Gurjung Pramesila Sabar Female 41 Kholpala Destiture
02.04.2020 970 Gurjung Suadei Harijan Female 84 Kholpala Destiture
02.04.2020 971 Gurjung Subash Harijan Female 41 Kholpala Destiture
02.04.2020 972 Gurjung Munge Dharua Female 76 Kholpala Destiture
02.04.2020 973 Gurjung Katha Chalan Female 59 Kholpala Destiture
02.04.2020 974 Gurjung Ude Chalan Female 69 Kholpala Destiture
02.04.2020 975 Gurjung Mathura Chalan Female 65 Kholpala Destiture
02.04.2020 976 Gurjung Hemakanti Jani Female 84 Kholpala Destiture
02.04.2020 977 Gurjung Rabi Harijan Male 80 Gurjung Destiture
02.04.2020 978 Gurjung Somnath Harijan Male 70 Gurjung Destiture
02.04.2020 979 Gurjung Khiradei Harijan Female 64 Gurjung Destiture
02.04.2020 980 Gurjung Manorama Sabar Female 32 Gurjung Indigent
02.04.2020 981 Gurjung Pirabati Chhatar Female 78 Gurjung Indigent
02.04.2020 982 Gurjung Belamati Sabar Female 49 Gurjung Indigent
02.04.2020 983 Gurjung Satyaban Harijan Male 31 Gurjung Indigent
02.04.2020 984 Gurjung Kunja Harijan Female 74 Dangapakhan Destiture
02.04.2020 985 Gurjung Rukha Harijan Female 72 Gurjung Destiture
02.04.2020 986 Gurjung Saraswati Harijan Female 52 Dangapakhan Destiture
02.04.2020 987 Gurjung Banamali Harijan Male 54 Dangapakhan Handicape
02.04.2020 988 Gurjung Kshyamasila Harijan Female 74 Dangapakhan Destiture
02.04.2020 989 Gurjung Santara Parabhoi Female 72 Dangapakhan Destiture
02.04.2020 990 Gurjung Panpatri Nag Female 70 Dangapakhan Destiture
02.04.2020 991 Gurjung Dhandei Nag Female 67 Dangapakhan Destiture
02.04.2020 992 Gurjung Saibani Goud Female 60 Dangapakhan Destiture
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02.04.2020 993 Gurjung Mula Goud Female 65 Dangapakhan Destiture
02.04.2020 994 Gurjung Gangadei Ketaki Female 70 Dangapakhan Destiture
02.04.2020 995 Gurjung Rajkumar Parabhoi Male 38 Dangapakhan Destiture
02.04.2020 996 Gurjung Munikar Harijan Male 83 Karlapita Destiture
02.04.2020 997 Gurjung Surekha Harijan Female 72 Karlapita Destiture
02.04.2020 998 Gurjung Bhumisuta Bag Female 68 Karlapita Destiture
02.04.2020 999 Gurjung Kousalya Sahu Female 59 Karlapita Destiture
02.04.2020 1000 Gurjung Guadei Sahu Female 71 Karlapita Destiture
02.04.2020 1001 Gurjung Karamsing Sahu Male 66 Karlapita Destiture
02.04.2020 1002 Gurjung Jangya Chhatar Female 15 Gurjung Destiture
02.04.2020 1003 Gurjung Rinki Harijan Female 20 Gurjung Handicape
02.04.2020 1004 Jugsaipatna Pata Dei Female 50 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1005 Jugsaipatna Sombari Majhi Male 55 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1006 Jugsaipatna Balabhadra Naik Male 28 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1007 Jugsaipatna Nidhan Naik Male 25 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1008 Jugsaipatna Banu Majhi Male 60 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1009 Jugsaipatna Laiban Majhi Male 60 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1010 Jugsaipatna Kati Bewa Female 50 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1011 Jugsaipatna Balaram Majhi Male 50 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1012 Jugsaipatna Kunja Majhi Male 50 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1013 Jugsaipatna Raning Bewa Female 36 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1014 Jugsaipatna Sombari Bewa Female 70 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1015 Jugsaipatna Sandei Bewa Female 40 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1016 Jugsaipatna Sandri Majhi Female 50 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1017 Jugsaipatna Swami Majhi Male 60 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1018 Jugsaipatna Mulunga Majhi Male 65 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1019 Jugsaipatna Dasa Majhi Male 65 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1020 Jugsaipatna Almati Bewa Female 25 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1021 Jugsaipatna Sundri Bewa Female 60 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1022 Jugsaipatna Budu Naik Male 40 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1023 Jugsaipatna Kumari Harijan Male 50 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1024 Jugsaipatna Bulka Majhi Male 60 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1025 Jugsaipatna Linga Majhi Male 70 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1026 Jugsaipatna Susanta Majhi Male 21 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1027 Jugsaipatna Kandri Bewa Female 70 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1028 Jugsaipatna Mendi Bewa Female 65 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1029 Jugsaipatna Albani Bewa Female 65 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1030 Jugsaipatna Dambuda Majhi Male 70 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1031 Jugsaipatna Naga Majhi Male 70 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1032 Jugsaipatna Dinjo Majhi Female 65 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1033 Jugsaipatna Chandra Bewa Female 66 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1034 Jugsaipatna Kunjabati Bewa Female 50 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1035 Jugsaipatna Kumani Majhi Female 58 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1036 Jugsaipatna Rajesh Majhi Male 5 Jugsaipatna Child
02.04.2020 1037 Jugsaipatna Amit Majhi Male 7 Jugsaipatna Child
02.04.2020 1038 Jugsaipatna Sushil Majhi Male 28 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1039 Jugsaipatna Tuska Majhi Female 25 Jugsaipatna Destiture
02.04.2020 1040 Kalam Arundhati chalan female 64 Bargaon destiture
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02.04.2020 1041 Kalam Bhawani mahanand female 51 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1042 Kalam Mithila bhati female 34 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1043 Kalam Rajeswari mangraj female 34 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1044 Kalam Parsu bag male 68 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1045 Kalam Rana bag female 58 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1046 Kalam Santi chalan female 54 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1047 Kalam Gunanidhi majhi male 60 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1048 Kalam Gouri majhi female 58 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1049 Kalam Sunita majhi female 22 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1050 Kalam Ukia majhi female 73 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1051 Kalam Parmesila majhi female 27 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1052 Kalam Banita chalan female 56 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1053 Kalam Chandra bati bhati female 40 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1054 Kalam Subarna chalan female 35 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1055 Kalam Anamika chalan female 10 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1056 Kalam Kisori chalan female 52 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1057 Kalam Urkuli naik female 62 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1058 Kalam Rajeswari parabhoi female 44 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1059 Kalam Nirakshya naik male 48 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1060 Kalam Jugeswar kand male 19 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1061 Kalam Subhamita majhi male 23 Bargaon destiture
02.04.2020 1062 Kalam Marua majhi male 60 Tentulipada destiture
02.04.2020 1063 Kalam Bhumi majhi female 62 Tentulipada destiture
02.04.2020 1064 Kalam Sunita naik female 65 Tentulipada destiture
02.04.2020 1065 Kalam Rekha naik female 55 Tentulipada destiture
02.04.2020 1066 Kalam Doleswari naik female 45 Tentulipada destiture
02.04.2020 1067 Kalam Sairendri parabhoi female 55 Tentulipada destiture
02.04.2020 1068 Kalam Arakhita sa male 45 Tentulipada destiture
02.04.2020 1069 Kalam Kanaka sa female 55 Tentulipada destiture
02.04.2020 1070 Kalam Rukha majhi female 56 Tentulipada destiture
02.04.2020 1071 Kalam Banitabiswal female 58 Tentulipada destiture
02.04.2020 1072 Kalam Niamati majhi female 75 Tentulipada destiture
02.04.2020 1073 Kalam Danga rana female 45 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1074 Kalam Jamuna sabar female 55 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1075 Kalam Jalandhar sabar male 65 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1076 Kalam Aarna chhatria female 66 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1077 Kalam Gobinda chhatria male 60 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1078 Kalam Rebati naik female 72 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1079 Kalam Makaran naik male 75 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1080 Kalam Rukuni budhia female 76 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1081 Kalam Prayansu sa female 24 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1082 Kalam Makria bag male 35 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1083 Kalam Kusal chhatria male 36 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1084 Kalam Binata chhatria female 65 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1085 Kalam Laya rana female 66 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1086 Kalam Gagabandhu jalo male 85 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1087 Kalam Sairendri sabar female 75 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1088 Kalam Rajendra majhi male 70 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1089 Kalam Purnami sabar female 64 Themra destiture
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02.04.2020 1090 Kalam Baidehi majhi female 55 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1091 Kalam Kunti sabar female 50 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1092 Kalam Jadu sabar male 45 Themra destiture
02.04.2020 1093 Kalam Nuakhau hansa male 55 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1094 Kalam Dhanmati behera female 56 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1095 Kalam Pata majhi female 68 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1096 Kalam Tulsa dei sabark female 62 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1097 Kalam Sunu majhi male 62 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1098 Kalam Sumati majhi female 60 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1099 Kalam Khenji bag female 42 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1100 Kalam Sumitra bag female 44 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1101 Kalam Prema majhi female 46 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1102 Kalam Dalimba majhi female 74 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1103 Kalam Hiran dei majhi female 72 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1104 Kalam Parbati majhi female 73 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1105 Kalam Budi majhi female 74 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1106 Kalam Bhagya naik female 72 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1107 Kalam Adaysa naik female 73 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1108 Kalam Ujal bag female 64 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1109 Kalam Mithila bhoi female 65 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1110 Kalam Uansi majhi female 67 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1111 Kalam Basanti mahar female 65 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1112 Kalam Karna bag male 45 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1113 Kalam Trilochan majhi male 65 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1114 Kalam Kalimati kara female 35 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1115 Kalam Nilendri bhoi female 65 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1116 Kalam Jasoda bag female 64 Kalam destiture
02.04.2020 1117 Kalam Sebati sabar female 45 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1118 Kalam Kshrirasindhu sabar male 65 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1119 Kalam Laxman sabar male 78 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1120 Kalam Karuna sabar male 56 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1121 Kalam Padmini sabar female 54 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1122 Kalam Krishna sabar male 34 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1123 Kalam Kamal sabar female 56 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1124 Kalam Sasmita sabar female 76 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1125 Kalam Nila bhoi female 45 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1126 Kalam Rukesh bhoi male 52 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1127 Kalam JITEN BHOI male 52 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1128 Kalam Kumudini bhoi female 51 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1129 Kalam Sukru banichod male 34 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1130 Kalam Pana sabar female 53 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1131 Kalam Dina mahanand male 52 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1132 Kalam Sabetri bhoi female 65 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1133 Kalam Anadi sabar female 57 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1134 Kalam Laya sabar female 54 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1135 Kalam Sairendri sabar female 43 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1136 Kalam Parbati sabar female 42 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1137 Kalam Kau sabar female 42 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1138 Kalam Ramani bag female 41 Bileikuni destiture
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02.04.2020 1139 Kalam Hanu harijan male 45 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1140 Kalam Hema harijan female 34 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1141 Kalam Chhabilal suna male 35 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1142 Kalam Ajodhya suna female 36 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1143 Kalam Makund majhi male 46 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1144 Kalam Pramod bishi male 12 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1145 Kalam Fulmati bishi female 59 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1146 Kalam Gomati sabar female 39 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1147 Kalam Mati hansa female 43 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1148 Kalam Ghasena sabar female 45 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1149 Kalam Chandra majhi female 23 Bileikuni destiture
02.04.2020 1150 Kamthana Urmila Rana Female 28 Bhangabari Destiture
02.04.2020 1151 Kamthana Ratnakar Rana Male 75 Bhangabari Destiture
02.04.2020 1152 Kamthana Sumitra Patra Female 75 Bhangabari Destiture
02.04.2020 1153 Kamthana Sukrubari Rana Female 65 Bhangabari Destiture
02.04.2020 1154 Kamthana Nuadei Goud Female 65 Bhangabari Destiture
02.04.2020 1155 Kamthana Laxmi Rana Female 65 Bhangabari Destiture
02.04.2020 1156 Kamthana Abhimanyu Naik Male 58 Karlasoda Destiture
02.04.2020 1157 Kamthana Puspalata Rana Female 40 Karlasoda Destiture
02.04.2020 1158 Kamthana Dinger Gahir Male 70 Karlasoda Destiture
02.04.2020 1159 Kamthana Kirti Charan Rana Male 62 Karlasoda Destiture
02.04.2020 1160 Kamthana Sukanti Rana Female 48 Karlasoda Destiture
02.04.2020 1161 Kamthana Gyanadei Rana Female 40 Karlasoda Destiture
02.04.2020 1162 Kamthana Sumitra Rana Female 33 Karlasoda Destiture
02.04.2020 1163 Kamthana Gangabati Rana Female 58 Karlasoda Destiture
02.04.2020 1164 Kamthana Matha Rana Female 66 Karlasoda Destiture
02.04.2020 1165 Kamthana Urmila Majhi Female 55 Borbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 1166 Kamthana Kunti Majhi Female 40 Borbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 1167 Kamthana Sabetri Goud Female 60 Borbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 1168 Kamthana Kumari Harijan Female 38 Borbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 1169 Kamthana Hemasagar Harijan Male 11 Borbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 1170 Kamthana Subalaya Rana Female 70 Borbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 1171 Kamthana Jamuna Rana Female 30 Borbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 1172 Kamthana Panchami Goud Female 35 Borbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 1173 Kamthana Shanti Harijan Female 50 Borbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 1174 Kamthana Kirshna Harijan Female 13 Borbhata Destiture
02.04.2020 1175 Kamthana Patta Naik Female 80 Ghumerguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1176 Kamthana Josada majhi Female 62 Ghumerguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1177 Kamthana Damen Majhi Female 45 Ghumerguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1178 Kamthana Sribati Majhi Female 12 Ghumerguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1179 Kamthana Priyanka Majhi Female 8 Ghumerguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1180 Kamthana Sanatan Patel Male 68 Ghumerguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1181 Kamthana Tula Bagarti Female 36 Badkhairmal Destiture
02.04.2020 1182 Kamthana Padma Bagarti Female 65 Badkhairmal Widow
02.04.2020 1183 Kamthana Raibari Bagarti Female 56 Badkhairmal Widow
02.04.2020 1184 Kamthana Surubali Bewa Female 60 Badkhairmal Widow
02.04.2020 1185 Kamthana Kalabati Harijan Female 65 Badkhairmal Widow
02.04.2020 1186 Kamthana Nadia Nial Female 60 Badkhairmal Widow
02.04.2020 1187 Kamthana Bhagat Bagarti Male 70 Badkhairmal Destiture
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02.04.2020 1188 Kamthana Nilambar Harijan Male 64 Badkhairmal Destiture
02.04.2020 1189 Kamthana jaga Bag Male 70 Badkhairmal Destiture
02.04.2020 1190 Kamthana Lalita Bag Female 65 Badkhairmal Destiture
02.04.2020 1191 Kamthana Pitabas Naik Male 65 Dumal Destiture
02.04.2020 1192 Kamthana Lachhmani Naiki Female 62 Dumal Destiture
02.04.2020 1193 Kamthana Maheswar Naik Male 63 Dumal Destiture
02.04.2020 1194 Kamthana Dutika Naik Female 62 Dumal Destiture
02.04.2020 1195 Kamthana Gajamani Naik Female 66 Dumal Destiture
02.04.2020 1196 Kamthana Lalita Naik Female 11 Dumal Destiture
02.04.2020 1197 Kamthana Saraswati Patel Female 35 Dumal Destiture
02.04.2020 1198 Kamthana Nilendri Majhi Female 61 Dumal Destiture
02.04.2020 1199 Kamthana Tara Naik Female 46 Dumal Destiture
02.04.2020 1200 Kamthana Lalu Jal male 54 Dumal Destiture
02.04.2020 1201 Kamthana Ghana Tandi male 60 Dumal Destiture
02.04.2020 1202 Kamthana Kuntala Tandi Female 57 Dumal Destiture
02.04.2020 1203 Kamthana Ipi Dandasena male 76 Dumal Destiture
02.04.2020 1204 Kamthana Niradei Naik Female 65 Dumal Destiture
02.04.2020 1205 Kamthana Baidehi Tandi Female 40 Dumal Destiture
02.04.2020 1206 Kamthana Palabhi Tandi Female 7 Dumal Destiture
02.04.2020 1207 Kamthana Sanjana Naik Female 8 Dumal Destiture
02.04.2020 1208 Kamthana Dhanmati Majhi Female 21 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1209 Kamthana Kumbha Majhi male 36 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1210 Kamthana Kartika Naik male 42 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1211 Kamthana Danabira Tandi male 25 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1212 Kamthana Archita karuan Female 43 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1213 Kamthana Kali Naik Female 40 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1214 Kamthana Tribakya Naik male 48 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1215 Kamthana Santosh Sunani male 50 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1216 Kamthana Dalimba Bewa Female 28 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1217 Kamthana Jugiram Majhi male 35 Kamthana HIV
02.04.2020 1218 Kamthana Dhatuka Dandasena male 59 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1219 Kamthana Surjya Bewa Female 62 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1220 Kamthana Bindu Mangaraj Female 36 Kamthana Mental
02.04.2020 1221 Kamthana Kanak Mangaraj Female 55 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1222 Kamthana kalabati Mangaraj Female 65 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1223 Kamthana Garib Naik male 20 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1224 Kamthana padutola Bewa Female 42 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1225 Kamthana Manjula Bewa Female 43 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1226 Kamthana Suabrni Mangaraj Female 50 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1227 Kamthana Sapuri Majhi Female 42 U.N.Pur Widow
02.04.2020 1228 Kamthana Dipak Majhi Male 10 U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1229 Kamthana Lipi Majhi Female 12 U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1230 Kamthana Surjaba Goud Female 48 U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1231 Kamthana Babita Goud Female 14 U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1232 Kamthana Banita Goud Female 8 U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1233 Kamthana Urmila Goud Female 8 U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1234 Kamthana Naresh Goud Male 10 U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1235 Kamthana Kusum Mishra Female 55 U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1236 Kamthana Sukdeb Bhati Male 35 Balijore Handicape
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02.04.2020 1237 Kamthana Dambrudhar Majhi Male 51 Balijore Handicape
02.04.2020 1238 Kamthana Kurukhetra Chandan Male 61 Balijore Handicape
02.04.2020 1239 Kamthana Rameswar Chandan Male 52 Balijore Handicape
02.04.2020 1240 Kamthana Bhadra Majhi Male 67 Balijore Handicape
02.04.2020 1241 Kamthana Pan Chandan Female 54 Balijore Handicape
02.04.2020 1242 Kamthana Phulmati Majhi Female 35 Balijore Handicape
02.04.2020 1243 Kamthana Nilabati Patel Female 54 Balijore Handicape
02.04.2020 1244 Kamthana Deba Patel Male 63 Balijore Handicape
02.04.2020 1245 Kamthana Yamuna Naik Male 62 Balijore Handicape
02.04.2020 1246 Kamthana Mithila Patel Female 68 Balijore Handicape
02.04.2020 1247 Kamthana Nisama Majhi Male 62 Balijore Handicape
02.04.2020 1248 Kamthana Kunti Goud Female 51 Balijore Destiture
02.04.2020 1249 Kamthana Sachin Naik Male 15 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1250 Kamthana Papu Naik Male 18 Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1251 Kamthana DUTIKA SABAR Female ADULT Balijore Destiture
02.04.2020 1252 Kamthana SENAPATI SABAR Male ADULT Balijore Destiture
02.04.2020 1253 Kamthana SEHERS  naik Male ADULT Balijore Destiture
02.04.2020 1254 Kamthana GIRIJA BAI Female ADULT Balijore Destiture
02.04.2020 1255 Kamthana KAJAL Naik Female CHILD Balijore Destiture
02.04.2020 1256 Kamthana SONACHI Naik Female CHILD Balijore Destiture
02.04.2020 1257 Kamthana SEKHAR GIRI Male CHILD Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1258 Kamthana BINOD PURI Male ADULT Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1259 Kamthana SALMA BAI Female ADULT Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1260 Kamthana DINESH PURI Male CHILD Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1261 Kamthana SIBANI PURI Female CHILD Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1262 Kamthana AKASH GIRI Male ADULT Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1263 Kamthana SARINA GIRI Female CHILD Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1264 Kamthana ARADHANA BAI Female ADULT Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1265 Kamthana Nirusry Netan Male Adult Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1266 Kamthana Helenbai Netan Female Adult Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1267 Kamthana Ganga Netan Female Adult Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1268 Kamthana Gorjotri Netan female Adult Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1269 Kamthana Puspa Netan Female Child Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1270 Kamthana Rupeh Netan Female Child Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1271 Kamthana Jayanta Rajput Male Adult U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1272 Kamthana Usha Devi Female Adult U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1273 Kamthana Shibananda Male Adult U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1274 Kamthana Raju Male Adult U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1275 Kamthana laxmi Labanya Female CHILD U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1276 Kamthana Pratham Sabar Male CHILD U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1277 Kamthana Jitendra Sabar Male Adult U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1278 Kamthana Manadasti Female Adult Balijore Destiture
02.04.2020 1279 Kamthana Sita Devi Female Adult Balijore Destiture
02.04.2020 1280 Kamthana Akhya Sabar Male Adult Balijore Destiture
02.04.2020 1281 Kamthana Swati Devi Female Adult Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1282 Kamthana Azad naik Male Adult Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1283 Kamthana Rabindra Naik Male Adult Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1284 Kamthana Ekitn Devi Female Adult Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1285 Kamthana AKASH Naik Male Adult Kamthana Destiture
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02.04.2020 1286 Kamthana Rahul Female Adult Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1287 Kamthana Bindia Female Adult Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1288 Kamthana Priti Female Adult Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1289 Kamthana Madhuri Female Adult Kamthana Destiture
02.04.2020 1290 Kamthana Pritesh Naik Male CHILD U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1291 Kamthana Titha Majhi Male Adult U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1292 Kamthana Apsara Rout Female Adult U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1293 Kamthana Kamaya Sabar Male Adult U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1294 Kamthana Janabi Devi Female Adult U.N.Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 1295 Kamthana Makhana Sabar Male
02.04.2020 1296 Karlaguda Amusing Dharua MALE 10 kubudi child
02.04.2020 1297 Karlaguda Brundabati Dharua FEMALE 7 kubudi Child
02.04.2020 1298 Karlaguda Barun Dharua MALE 50 kubudi Destiture
02.04.2020 1299 Karlaguda Chandan Dhara MALE 48 kubudi Destiture
02.04.2020 1300 Karlaguda Kaisik Dharua MALE 19 kubudi Destiture
02.04.2020 1301 Karlaguda Sukamani Dharuan FEMALE 11 kubudi Child
02.04.2020 1302 Karlaguda Dipika Dharua FEMALE 7 kubudi Child
02.04.2020 1303 Karlaguda Indu Dharua FEMALE 3 kubudi Child
02.04.2020 1304 Karlaguda Kanta Dharua MALE 35 kubudi Destiture
02.04.2020 1305 Karlaguda Mamata Dharua FEMALE 32 kubudi Destiture
02.04.2020 1306 Karlaguda Raju Dharua MALE 11 kubudi Child
02.04.2020 1307 Karlaguda Aju Dharua MALE 9 kubudi Child
02.04.2020 1308 Karlaguda Rinki Dharua FEMALE 6 kubudi Child
02.04.2020 1309 Karlaguda Mina Dharua FEMALE 4 kubudi Child
02.04.2020 1310 Karlaguda Moti Dharua FEMALE 2 kubudi Child
02.04.2020 1311 Karlaguda Sambaru Dharua FEMALE 65 kubudi Destiture
02.04.2020 1312 Karlaguda Sumanta Dharua FEMALE 18 kubudi Destiture
02.04.2020 1313 Karlaguda Rekha Dharua FEMALE 65 kubudi Destiture
02.04.2020 1314 Karlaguda Madhuri Dharua FEMALE 13 kubudi Child
02.04.2020 1315 Karlaguda Chandramani Sunani FEMALE 40 San Khairmal Destiture
02.04.2020 1316 Karlaguda Ramprasad Suna mALE 40 Karlaguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1317 Karlaguda Mansingh K Male 26 kubudi Migrate
02.04.2020 1318 Karlaguda Aswini K FEMALE 25 kubudi Migrate
02.04.2020 1319 Karlaguda Amlu K Male 4 kubudi Migrate
02.04.2020 1320 Karlaguda kalia D Male 55 kubudi Migrate
02.04.2020 1321 Karlaguda Rojana D Male 50 kubudi Migrate
02.04.2020 1322 Karlaguda Jogen D Male 23 kubudi Migrate
02.04.2020 1323 Karlaguda Sahil D FEMALE 4 kubudi Migrate
02.04.2020 1324 Karlaguda Indu K FEMALE 47 kubudi Migrate
02.04.2020 1325 Karlaguda Vellama K FEMALE 50 kubudi Migrate
02.04.2020 1326 Karlaguda Pankaj Dharua MALE 35 kubudi Destiture
02.04.2020 1327 Karlaguda Susama Dharua FEMALE 32 kubudi Destiture
02.04.2020 1328 Karlapada Amulya Bag Male 4 Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1329 Karlapada kalia Dh majhi Male 55 Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1330 Karlapada Roji Bewa Female 50 Jharkhand Widow
02.04.2020 1331 Karlapada Jogen Naik Male 23 Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1332 Karlapada Sahil  Yadad FEMALE 4 Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1333 Karlapada Indu Meher FEMALE 47 Karlapada Migrate
02.04.2020 1334 Karlapada Niranjan Yadab M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
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02.04.2020 1335 Karlapada Bijaya Yadab M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1336 Karlapada Arun Sahu M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1337 Karlapada Sisam Yadab M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1338 Karlapada kamlesh Yadab M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1339 Karlapada Sailendra Yadab M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1340 Karlapada Akhilesh Yadab M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1341 Karlapada Bijaya Sing M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1342 Karlapada Rabi Shankar Yadab M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1343 Karlapada Binaya Yadab M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1344 Karlapada Nandu Yadab M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1345 Karlapada Sanju Yadab M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1346 Karlapada Bikash Yadab M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1347 Karlapada Hari Sahu M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1348 Karlapada Ramprasad Sing M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1349 Karlapada santosh Bhaiya M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1350 Karlapada Samresh Kumar Yadab M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1351 Karlapada Raju Rajput M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1352 Karlapada Surendra Kumar M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1353 Karlapada Anil Kumar yadam M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1354 Karlapada Sarbe Kumar Bhaya M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1355 Karlapada Krishna Yadab M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1356 Karlapada Mukesh Bhaya M Adult Bangamunda Migrate
02.04.2020 1357 Karlapada jagadish Meher M Adult Karlapada Migrate
02.04.2020 1358 Karlapada Sapura Bagarti M Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1359 Karlapada kamale Majhi M Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1360 Karlapada Nadipa Paharia F Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1361 Karlapada Dropadi Paharia F Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1362 Karlapada Sunafulla Paharia F Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1363 Karlapada Banita Paharia F Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1364 Karlapada Base paharia M Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1365 Karlapada Lipsa Paharia F Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1366 Karlapada Manish Paharia M Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1367 Karlapada Sisam Kumar M Adult Jharkhand Destute
02.04.2020 1368 Karlapada Bikash bag M Adult Jharkhand destite
02.04.2020 1369 Karlapada Krishna Yadab M Adult Jharkhand Migrate
02.04.2020 1370 Karlapada Mukesh Bhaya M Adult Bangamunda Migrate
02.04.2020 1371 Karlapada jagadish Meher M Adult Karlapada Migrate
02.04.2020 1372 Karlapada Sapura Bagarti M Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1373 Karlapada kamale Majhi M Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1374 Karlapada Nadipa Paharia F Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1375 Karlapada Dropadi Paharia F Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1376 Karlapada Sunafulla Paharia F Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1377 Karlapada Banita Paharia F Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1378 Karlapada Base paharia M Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1379 Karlapada Lipsa Paharia F Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1380 Karlapada Manish Paharia M Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1381 Karlapada Banita Paharia F Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1382 Karlapada Base paharia M Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1383 Karlapada Lipsa Paharia F Adult Madingpadar Migrate
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02.04.2020 1384 Karlapada Manish Paharia M Adult Madingpadar Migrate
02.04.2020 1385 Kendupati Suturi Gahir FEMALE Adult Chapatkhanda Destiture
02.04.2020 1386 Kendupati Lalita Sahu FEMALE Adult Chapatkhanda Destiture
02.04.2020 1387 Kendupati Madhuri Gahir FEMALE Adult Chapatkhanda Destiture
02.04.2020 1388 Kendupati Amruta Bag FEMALE Adult Chapatkhanda Widow
02.04.2020 1389 Kendupati Sugribali Gahir FEMALE Adult Chapatkhanda Widow
02.04.2020 1390 Kendupati Suagata Chinagun FEMALE Adult Chapatkhanda Widow
02.04.2020 1391 Kendupati Sudan Chinagun Male Adult Chapatkhanda Widow
02.04.2020 1392 Kendupati Niran Majhi Male Adult Chapatkhanda Destiture
02.04.2020 1393 Kendupati Dhankar Majhi Male Adult Chapatkhanda Destiture
02.04.2020 1394 Kendupati Krushna Harijan Male Adult Chapatkhanda Destiture
02.04.2020 1395 Kendupati Padme Majhi FEMALE Adult Chapatkhanda Destiture
02.04.2020 1396 Kendupati Kiapula bag Female Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1397 Kendupati Sumisuta Patra Female Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1398 Kendupati Dijam Gahir Male Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1399 Kendupati Dijam Gahir Female Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1400 Kendupati Hemanta Bag male Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1401 Kendupati Tulsa Gahir Female Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1402 Kendupati Jayanti bag Female Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1403 Kendupati Anista Bag male Child Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1404 Kendupati Lalita Bag Female Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1405 Kendupati Jubanti Patra Female Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1406 Kendupati Mugfuli Majhi Female Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1407 Kendupati Khultlu Suna Male Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1408 Kendupati Pirabati Suna Female Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1409 Kendupati Ratna Jani Male Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1410 Kendupati Sulachana Jani Female Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1411 Kendupati Krushan Mahar Male Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1412 Kendupati Gapa majhi Male Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1413 Kendupati Pramila Bag Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1414 Kendupati bela Thela Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1415 Kendupati Basumati Majhi Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1416 Kendupati Gayatri Majhi Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1417 Kendupati Kanda Majhi Male Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1418 Kendupati Padmini Majhi Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1419 Kendupati Kushramani Naik Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1420 Kendupati Rasabati Bag Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1421 Kendupati Mathura Majhi Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1422 Kendupati Jayanti majhi Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1423 Kendupati Janani Majhi Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1424 Kendupati Santi Tandi Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1425 Kendupati Udyana Tandi Male Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1426 Kendupati Dileswari Gahir Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1427 Kendupati Apisa Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1428 Kendupati Lalita Patel Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1429 Kendupati Prabhakar Bag Male Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1430 Kendupati Kuntala Bag Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1431 Kendupati Lala Bachhha Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1432 Kendupati Luchana Bag Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
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02.04.2020 1433 Kendupati Kali bag Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1434 Kendupati Panchami Bachha Female Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1435 Kendupati Ainli Bachha Male Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1436 Kendupati Nitya Sindur FEMALE Adult Chapatkhanda Destiture
02.04.2020 1437 Kendupati Gautam Tandi MALE Adult Chapatkhanda Destiture
02.04.2020 1438 Kendupati Rabi Chhura MALE Adult Chapatkhanda Destiture
02.04.2020 1439 Kendupati Mithun Suna MALE Adult Chapatkhanda Destiture
02.04.2020 1440 Kendupati Tulsiram Rana MALE Adult Chapatkhanda Destiture
02.04.2020 1441 Kendupati Sripati Rana MALE Adult Chapatkhanda Destiture
02.04.2020 1442 Kendupati Manjuri Rana FEMALE Adult Chapatkhanda Destiture
02.04.2020 1443 Kendupati duta Rana MALE Adult Chapatkhanda Destiture
02.04.2020 1444 Kendupati Laxmi Majhi FEMALE Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1445 Kendupati Gada Majhi MALE Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1446 Kendupati Sridhara Majhi MALE Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1447 Kendupati Ramahari Chhura MALE Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1448 Kendupati Rebati Suna FEMALE Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1449 Kendupati Gurbari Chhura FEMALE Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1450 Kendupati Narendra Suna MALE Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1451 Kendupati Satyabhama Hati FEMALE Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1452 Kendupati Panpatri Deep FEMALE Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1453 Kendupati Makaru bagarty MALE Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1454 Kendupati Surubali Bagarty FEMALE Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1455 Kendupati Nrutya Kara Bagarty MALE Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1456 Kendupati Maina Majhi FEMALE Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1457 Kendupati Satyabati Majhi FEMALE Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1458 Kendupati Manju Majhi FEMALE Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1459 Kendupati Woltier Rana Male Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1460 Kendupati Gobinda Rana Male Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1461 Kendupati Sobhabati Bagarty FEMALE Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1462 Kendupati Tara Bagarty FEMALE Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1463 Kendupati Soila sindhu FEMALE Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1464 Kendupati Ramsingh Majhi Male Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1465 Kendupati Khira Sindhu Rana Male Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1466 Kendupati Tulsiram Rana Male Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1467 Kendupati Nilambar Rana Male Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1468 Kendupati Khirabdhi Rana Male Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1469 Kendupati Kasarath Rana Male Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1470 Kendupati Gualu Majhi Male Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1471 Kendupati Bialasa Majhi FEMALE Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1472 Kendupati Banita Majhi FEMALE Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1473 Kendupati Pabitra Pattanaik Male Adult Kendupati Destiture
02.04.2020 1474 Kendupati Ganapati Pattanaik Male Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1475 Kendupati Udeyswari Majhi FEMALE Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1476 Kendupati Laxmi Majhi FEMALE Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1477 Kendupati Rukuni Jani Female Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1478 Kendupati tulabati Bewa Female Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1479 Kendupati Sisaya Bewa Female Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1480 Kendupati Ghasiram Sahu Male Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1481 Kendupati Sakuntala Sahu Female Adult Bargaon Destiture
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02.04.2020 1482 Kendupati Lachhman Sahu Male Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1483 Kendupati Dambaru Sahu Male Adult Bargaon Destiture
02.04.2020 1484 Kuliamal Paduka Tandi Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1485 Kuliamal Supari harijan Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1486 Kuliamal Subhadra Harijan Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1487 Kuliamal Sukunta Harijan Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1488 Kuliamal Sindurmati Sabar Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1489 Kuliamal Suphala Sabar Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1490 Kuliamal Chachala Sabar Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1491 Kuliamal Dhanpati Sabar Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1492 Kuliamal Sulana Sabar Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1493 Kuliamal Budhabari Sabar Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1494 Kuliamal Karuna Harijan Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1495 Kuliamal Satyabati Harijan Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1496 Kuliamal Dura Harijan Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1497 Kuliamal madana Sabar Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1498 Kuliamal Aruna Durga Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1499 Kuliamal Bhumi Harijan Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1500 Kuliamal Khuda Sunani Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1501 Kuliamal Surjya Sunani Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1502 Kuliamal Budhabari Sabar Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1503 Kuliamal Khjame Bibhar Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1504 Kuliamal Anadi Sabar Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1505 Kuliamal Harabati Sabar Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1506 Kuliamal Raimati Sabar Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1507 Kuliamal Nilasa Sabar Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1508 Kuliamal Tulana Sabar Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1509 Kuliamal Thuti Rapha Sabar Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1510 Kuliamal Satyaranayan Sabar Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1511 Kuliamal Aienli Sabar Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1512 Kuliamal Hiran Sabar Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1513 Kuliamal Dayanidhi Sabar Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1514 Kuliamal Pani Budu Harijan Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1515 Kuliamal Kishor Harijan Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1516 Kuliamal Laba Sabar Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1517 Kuliamal Jagdish Sabar Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1518 Kuliamal Khageswar Mahar Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1519 Kuliamal Anama Mahar Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1520 Kuliamal Ganapati Sabar Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1521 Kuliamal Udhhaba Putel Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1522 Kuliamal Sahas Putel Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1523 Kuliamal Surjya Harijan male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1524 Kuliamal Sakti Harijan male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1525 Kuliamal Tulasi Sabar male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1526 Kuliamal Bisakha Podh Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1527 Kuliamal kunti Putel Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1528 Kuliamal Kalabati Putel Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1529 Kuliamal Purna Chandra Sabar male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1530 Kuliamal Bira Harijan male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
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02.04.2020 1531 Kuliamal Satrughan Putel male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1532 Kuliamal Bilasini Putelo Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1533 Kuliamal Basanti Naik Female Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1534 Kuliamal Brunda Naik Female Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1535 Kuliamal Sita Sunani Female Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1536 Kuliamal Sunasira Harijan Male Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1537 Kuliamal Dropadi Naik Female Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1538 Kuliamal Kunti Naik Female Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1539 Kuliamal Dulana Naik Female Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1540 Kuliamal Kalakanhu Sunani Male Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1541 Kuliamal Bada Sunani Male Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1542 Kuliamal Satughan Harijan Male Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1543 Kuliamal Satyabhama Naik Male Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1544 Kuliamal Pansira Naik Female Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1545 Kuliamal Tara Goud Female Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1546 Kuliamal Manoj Naik Male Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1547 Kuliamal Udit Mangaraj Male CHild Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1548 Kuliamal Mela Sunani Male Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1549 Kuliamal Mithila Goud Female Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1550 Kuliamal Ahalila Harijan Female Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1551 Kuliamal Keshali Naik Male Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1552 Kuliamal Apura Chanand Male Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1553 Kuliamal Aparajita Bag Female Adult Kasurpadar Destiture
02.04.2020 1554 Kuliamal Jayanti Majhi Female Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1555 Kuliamal Niran Majhi Male Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1556 Kuliamal Manjula Majhi Female Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1557 Kuliamal Ichha Bag Male Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1558 Kuliamal Bhagaban Bag Male Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1559 Kuliamal Kalia Majhi Male Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1560 Kuliamal Mathura Majhi Female Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1561 Kuliamal Uanshi Majhi Female Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1562 Kuliamal Nilendri Majhi Female Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1563 Kuliamal Panibudu Majhi Male Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1564 Kuliamal Sukanti Majhi Female Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1565 Kuliamal Nira Majhi Male Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1566 Kuliamal Bini Majhi Female Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1567 Kuliamal Bharat Majhi Male Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1568 Kuliamal Jaleswar Majhi Male Child Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1569 Kuliamal Pani Sunani Male Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1570 Kuliamal Basanti Majhi Female Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1571 Kuliamal Dhandei Durga Female Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1572 Kuliamal Kunti Majhi Female Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1573 Kuliamal Jagabandhu Sunani male Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1574 Kuliamal Ghasamaj Bag male Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1575 Kuliamal Suna Majhi male Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1576 Kuliamal Arjun Majhi male Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1577 Kuliamal Manjula Bag Female Adult Kougopna Destiture
02.04.2020 1578 Kuliamal Sulachana Majhi Female Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
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02.04.2020 1579 Kuliamal Himanchal Majhi male Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1580 Kuliamal Bhanumati Majhi Female Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1581 Kuliamal Dudhe Majhi Female Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1582 Kuliamal Debaki Majhi Female Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1583 Kuliamal Jhalia Majhi Male Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1584 Kuliamal Sulaya Naik Female Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1585 Kuliamal Demati Majhi Female Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1586 Kuliamal Sadani Naik Female Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1587 Kuliamal Sudarsan majhi Male Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1588 Kuliamal Sumati Majhi Female Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1589 Kuliamal Sunabari Naik Female Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1590 Kuliamal Budu Naik Male Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1591 Kuliamal Kunti Majhi Female Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1592 Kuliamal Anur Majhi Male Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1593 Kuliamal Mangaladi Naik Female Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1594 Kuliamal Kalabati Tandi Female Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1595 Kuliamal Surubali Tandi Female Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1596 Kuliamal Nilendri Harapal Female Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1597 Kuliamal Sairendri Harapal Female Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1598 Kuliamal Kshetra Naik Male Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1599 Kuliamal Parbati Naik Female Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1600 Kuliamal Mula Naik Male Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1601 Kuliamal Surya Majhi Female Adult Kurmachuan Destiture
02.04.2020 1602 Kuliamal Debaki Dalpati Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1603 Kuliamal Sabita Bhoi Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1604 Kuliamal Lundu Dalpati Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1605 Kuliamal Geetanjali Naik Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1606 Kuliamal Rebati Naik Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1607 Kuliamal Jaleswar Naik Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1608 Kuliamal Ambika Dalpati Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1609 Kuliamal Sukrabari Dalpati Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1610 Kuliamal Layakanta Dalpati Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1611 Kuliamal Nilabati Dalpati Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1612 Kuliamal Ghasiram Mangaraj Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1613 Kuliamal Parbati Naik Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1614 Kuliamal Nirmati Dalpati Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1615 Kuliamal Jameswar Dalpati Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1616 Kuliamal Niranjan Harijan Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1617 Kuliamal Kainti Sabar Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1618 Kuliamal Sombari Harijan Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1619 Kuliamal Janani Naik Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1620 Kuliamal Chakra Sahu Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1621 Kuliamal Ruguna Majhi Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1622 Kuliamal Markanda Bag Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1623 Kuliamal Iswar Goud Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1624 Kuliamal Marua Goud Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1625 Kuliamal Hari Bhoi Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
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02.04.2020 1626 Kuliamal Dusaram harijan Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1627 Kuliamal Jujesti Majhi Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1628 Kuliamal Premsila Goud Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1629 Kuliamal Damen Sabar Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1630 Kuliamal Purnami Nag Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1631 Kuliamal Jamuna Nag Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1632 Kuliamal Chandre Nag Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1633 Kuliamal Phulmati Goud Female Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1634 Kuliamal Sabtisg Naik Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1635 Kuliamal Ramkrushna Naik Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1636 Kuliamal Mithun Naik Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1637 Kuliamal Santosh Naik Male Adult Kuliamal Destiture
02.04.2020 1638 Kutrukhamar GHASA BEWA FEMALE ADULT KUTRUKHAMAR INDIGENT
02.04.2020 1639 Kutrukhamar BADA BANDICHOD MALE ADULT KUTRUKHAMAR INDIGENT
02.04.2020 1640 Kutrukhamar DAYA NIAL MALE ADULT GOBRA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 1641 Kutrukhamar UKIA NIAL FEMALE ADULT RANGIGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 1642 Kutrukhamar NARSHINGHA SUNANI MALE ADULT RANGIGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 1643 Kutrukhamar DALIMBA NIAL FEMALE ADULT RANGIGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 1644 Kutrukhamar PODO MAJHI FEMALE ADULT RANGIGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 1645 Kutrukhamar SUNDARMATI BAG FEMALE ADULT RANGIGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 1646 Kutrukhamar PURNIMA CHALAN FEMALE ADULT RANGIGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 1647 Kutrukhamar SILA CHALAN FEMALE ADULT RANGIGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 1648 Kutrukhamar RUDNA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT RANGIGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 1649 Kutrukhamar SUSILA TANDI FEMALE ADULT BADAPHUNDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 1650 Kutrukhamar PADMA NAG FEMALE ADULT BADAPHUNDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 1651 Kutrukhamar LACHHMAN BHOI MALE ADULT KAPSARA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 1652 Kutrukhamar DHANURJYA NIAL MALE ADULU BADILI INDIGENT
02.04.2020 1653 Kutrukhamar PHULMATI NIAL FEMALE ADULT BADILI INDIGENT
02.04.2020 1654 Kutrukhamar NARENDRA DANDSENAMALE ADULT BADILI INDIGENT
02.04.2020 1655 Laxmipur Ghains Majhi FEMALE Adult Katyanipur Blind
02.04.2020 1656 Laxmipur Kusa Majhi Male Adult Katyanipur Handicape
02.04.2020 1657 Laxmipur Dhaneswar Majhi Male Adult Katyanipur Sick
02.04.2020 1658 Laxmipur Bhumisuta Majhi FEMALE Adult Katyanipur Destiture
02.04.2020 1659 Laxmipur Lochanan Majhi FEMALE Adult Katyanipur Indigent
02.04.2020 1660 Laxmipur Rukha Majhi FEMALE Adult Katyanipur Indigent
02.04.2020 1661 Laxmipur Metni Majhi FEMALE Adult Katyanipur Indigent
02.04.2020 1662 Laxmipur Jarbati majhi FEMALE Adult Katyanipur Indigent
02.04.2020 1663 Laxmipur Bimla Majhi FEMALE Adult Katyanipur Indigent
02.04.2020 1664 Laxmipur Daya Majhi Male Adult Katyanipur Indigent
02.04.2020 1665 Laxmipur Siba Majhi Male Adult Katyanipur Indigent
02.04.2020 1666 Laxmipur Mandei FEMALE Adult Katyanipur Indigent
02.04.2020 1667 Laxmipur Ahela Majhi FEMALE Adult Katyanipur Handicape
02.04.2020 1668 Laxmipur Debaki Bibhar FEMALE Adult Katyanipur Indigent
02.04.2020 1669 Laxmipur Ghasen Parabhoi FEMALE Adult Katyanipur Indigent
02.04.2020 1670 Laxmipur Santoshini Nag FEMALE Adult Katyanipur Indigent
02.04.2020 1671 Laxmipur Muktadei Durga FEMALE Adult Katyanipur Indigent

02.04.2020 1672 Laxmipur Raibari Rout FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur( 
Talpada)

Indigent
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02.04.2020 1673 Laxmipur Gopi Malik MALE Adult
Laxmipur( 
Talpada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1674 Laxmipur Banamli Malik MALE Adult
Laxmipur( 
Talpada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1675 Laxmipur Dibakar Khadia MALE Adult
Laxmipur( 
Talpada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1676 Laxmipur Tini Khadia FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur( 
Talpada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1677 Laxmipur Sombari Khadia FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur( 
Talpada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1678 Laxmipur Bhagat Khadia MALE Adult
Laxmipur( 
Talpada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1679 Laxmipur Chandrama Majhi FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur( 
Talpada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1680 Laxmipur Netra majhi MALE Adult
Laxmipur( 
Talpada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1681 Laxmipur Mathura Pradhan FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur( 
Talpada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1682 Laxmipur Dukhi Khadia FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur( 
Talpada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1683 Laxmipur Jadu Khadia MALE Adult
Laxmipur( 
Talpada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1684 Laxmipur Kumari Sing FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur( 
Talpada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1685 Laxmipur Subham Dandasena MALE Child
Laxmipur( 
Talpada)

Handicape

02.04.2020 1686 Laxmipur Janki Malik MALE Adult
Laxmipur( 
Talpada)

Handicape

02.04.2020 1687 Laxmipur Subrakeshi Banik FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur( 
Talpada)

Handicape

02.04.2020 1688 Laxmipur Jhili Majhi FEMALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1689 Laxmipur Purandhar Goud MALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1690 Laxmipur Banamali Chhatria MALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1691 Laxmipur Sunita Goud FEMALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1692 Laxmipur Jani Majhi MALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1693 Laxmipur Ahalya Goud FEMALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1694 Laxmipur Jamuna Majhi FEMALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1695 Laxmipur Sumitra Bag FEMALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1696 Laxmipur Sukun Goud FEMALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Indigent
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02.04.2020 1697 Laxmipur Jamuna Goud FEMALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1698 Laxmipur Matha Naik FEMALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1699 Laxmipur Pratima Bag FEMALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1700 Laxmipur Karna Sunani MALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Handicape

02.04.2020 1701 Laxmipur Sunaram Bag MALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Handicape

02.04.2020 1702 Laxmipur Joshna Naik FEMALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Handicape

02.04.2020 1703 Laxmipur Satrughan Naik MALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Handicape

02.04.2020 1704 Laxmipur Bisikeshan Bag MALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Handicape

02.04.2020 1705 Laxmipur Mohana Harpal MALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Handicape

02.04.2020 1706 Laxmipur Sapura Bag FEMALE Adult
Manoharapur(Bhi
rkapada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1707 Laxmipur Mahijhor Rout MALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1708 Laxmipur Nakula Majhi MALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1709 Laxmipur Dipa Majhi FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1710 Laxmipur Ura Majhi FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1711 Laxmipur Basa Bag FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1712 Laxmipur Bruhaspati Bag FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1713 Laxmipur Kadali naik FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1714 Laxmipur Jamuna Majhi FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1715 Laxmipur Susanta Bhanubihari MALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Handicape

02.04.2020 1716 Laxmipur Pitambar Majhi MALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Blind

02.04.2020 1717 Laxmipur Kousalya Majhi FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1718 Laxmipur Susan Naik FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1719 Laxmipur Sashi Naik FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1720 Laxmipur Padma majhi FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Indigent
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02.04.2020 1721 Laxmipur Jena Majhi FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1722 Laxmipur Ananta Majhi MALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1723 Laxmipur Kousalya Majhi FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1724 Laxmipur Sashi Behera FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1725 Laxmipur Sapura Majhi FEMALE Adult
Laxmipur (Upper 
Pada)

Indigent

02.04.2020 1726 Laxmipur Dalimba Goud FEMALE Adult Manoharpur Indigent
02.04.2020 1727 Laxmipur Jagabandhu Goud Male Adult Manoharpur Indigent
02.04.2020 1728 Laxmipur Chitru majhi Male Adult Manoharpur Indigent
02.04.2020 1729 Laxmipur Gagan Biswal Male Adult Manoharpur Indigent
02.04.2020 1730 Laxmipur Rukuni Goud FEMALE Adult Manoharpur Indigent
02.04.2020 1731 Laxmipur Sobha Goud FEMALE Adult Manoharpur Indigent
02.04.2020 1732 Laxmipur Surekha Majhi FEMALE Adult Manoharpur Indigent
02.04.2020 1733 Laxmipur Kapila Majhi Male Adult Manoharpur Indigent
02.04.2020 1734 Laxmipur Trinath Bag Male Adult Manoharpur Indigent
02.04.2020 1735 Laxmipur Pana Majhi FEMALE Adult Manoharpur Indigent
02.04.2020 1736 Laxmipur Chintamani Goud Male Adult Manoharpur Indigent
02.04.2020 1737 Laxmipur Lata Sahu FEMALE Adult Gothbhata Indigent
02.04.2020 1738 Laxmipur Dukhi Sa FEMALE Adult Gothbhata Indigent
02.04.2020 1739 Laxmipur Sindhusuta Sa FEMALE Adult Gothbhata Indigent
02.04.2020 1740 Laxmipur Hara majhi FEMALE Adult Gothbhata Indigent
02.04.2020 1741 Laxmipur Arun Bag Male Child Gothbhata Sick
02.04.2020 1742 Laxmipur Anusaya Majhi FEMALE Adult Gothbhata Indigent
02.04.2020 1743 Laxmipur Manu Majhi Male Adult Gothbhata Indigent
02.04.2020 1744 Laxmipur Rukuni Majhi FEMALE Adult Gothbhata Indigent
02.04.2020 1745 Laxmipur Rajani Budhia FEMALE Adult Gothbhata Indigent
02.04.2020 1746 Laxmipur Renuka Budhia FEMALE Adult Gothbhata Indigent
02.04.2020 1747 Laxmipur Subham Biswal Male Child Gothbhata Indigent
02.04.2020 1748 Laxmipur Pandaba Majhi Male Adult Gothbhata Indigent
02.04.2020 1749 Laxmipur Raimati Majhi FEMALE Adult Gothbhata Indigent
02.04.2020 1750 Laxmipur Kainta Bag FEMALE Adult Gothbhata Indigent
02.04.2020 1751 Laxmipur Raghu Bag Male Adult Gothbhata Indigent
02.04.2020 1752 Laxmipur Saba Bag Male Adult Laxmipur Indigent
02.04.2020 1753 Madiguda Nitya Sindur FEMALE 75 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1754 Madiguda Gautam Tandi MALE 70 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1755 Madiguda Rabi Chhura MALE 61 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1756 Madiguda Mithun Suna MALE 22 Madiguda Handicape
02.04.2020 1757 Madiguda Tulsiram Rana MALE 70 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1758 Madiguda Sripati Rana MALE 18 Madiguda Handicape
02.04.2020 1759 Madiguda Manjuri Rana FEMALE 65 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1760 Madiguda duta Rana MALE 80 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1761 Madiguda Laxmi Majhi FEMALE 81 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1762 Madiguda Gada Majhi MALE 75 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1763 Madiguda Sridhara Majhi MALE 65 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1764 Madiguda Ramahari Chhura MALE 60 Madiguda Destiture
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02.04.2020 1765 Madiguda Rebati Suna FEMALE 65 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1766 Madiguda Gurbari Chhura FEMALE 80 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1767 Madiguda Narendra Suna MALE 80 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1768 Madiguda Satyabhama Hati FEMALE 75 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1769 Madiguda Panpatri Deep FEMALE 60 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1770 Madiguda Makaru bagarty MALE 85 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1771 Madiguda Surubali Bagarty FEMALE 70 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1772 Madiguda Nrutya Kara Bagarty MALE 80 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1773 Madiguda Maina Majhi FEMALE 70 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1774 Madiguda Satyabati Majhi FEMALE 60 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1775 Madiguda Manju Majhi FEMALE 40 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1776 Madiguda Woltier Rana Male 80 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1777 Madiguda Gobinda Rana Male 70 Madiguda Destiture
02.04.2020 1778 Malgaon Jamu Harijan FEMALE 30 Nuapada Beggar
02.04.2020 1779 Malgaon maricha Deep FEMALE 60 Nuapada Beggar
02.04.2020 1780 Malgaon hanuman Deep MALE 65 Nuapada Handicape
02.04.2020 1781 Malgaon Jema Durga FEMALE 60 Nuapada Handicape
02.04.2020 1782 Malgaon Abhiram Majhi MALE 40 K.bandopala Handicape
02.04.2020 1783 Malgaon Maheswar Bag MALE 38 K.bandopala Handicape
02.04.2020 1784 Malgaon Jeetu Rana MALE 12 K.bandopala Handicape
02.04.2020 1785 Malgaon Surendra Rana MALE 30 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1786 Malgaon Madhabi Majhi FEMALE 60 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1787 Malgaon Pari majhi FEMALE 65 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1788 Malgaon Sidheswar Meher MALE 60 Nuapada Handicape
02.04.2020 1789 Malgaon Ganga Pujhari MALE 80 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1790 Malgaon Sunafulla Pujhari FEMALE 80 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1791 Malgaon Kajiba Pujhari MALE 75 K.bandopala Sick
02.04.2020 1792 Malgaon Poda Majhi FEMALE 75 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1793 Malgaon Bada Majhi FEMALE 70 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1794 Malgaon Biswambar Rout MALE 80 K.bandopala Sick
02.04.2020 1795 Malgaon jema majhi FEMALE 65 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1796 Malgaon Kedar Majhi FEMALE 70 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1797 Malgaon Sulochana Majhi FEMALE 65 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1798 Malgaon Rajiba Pujhari Male 80 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1799 Malgaon Jugeswari Rout FEMALE 20 K.bandopala Handicape
02.04.2020 1800 Malgaon Pinki Rana FEMALE 75 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1801 Malgaon Lilandri Rana FEMALE 60 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1802 Malgaon Gouranga Rana Male 60 K.bandopala Handicape
02.04.2020 1803 Malgaon Shanta Rana Male 60 K.bandopala Handicape
02.04.2020 1804 Malgaon Manjula Majhi FEMALE 40 K.bandopala Handicape
02.04.2020 1805 Malgaon Khira Majhi FEMALE 60 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1806 Malgaon Shyama Rana Male 103 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1807 Malgaon Shili Rana FEMALE 60 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1808 Malgaon Sisu Rana Male 45 K.bandopala Handicape
02.04.2020 1809 Malgaon Somnath Rana Male 60 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1810 Malgaon Mathara Rana FEMALE 65 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1811 Malgaon Bada Rana Female 60 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1812 Malgaon Kouslya Pujhari Female 80 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1813 Malgaon Puspa Rana Female 40 K.bandopala Handicape
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02.04.2020 1814 Malgaon Himansu Diari Male 8 K.bandopala Handicape
02.04.2020 1815 Malgaon Sabetri Rana Female 60 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1816 Malgaon Ratni Benia Female 70 Nuapada Handicape
02.04.2020 1817 Malgaon katika Benia Male 40 Nuapada Handicape
02.04.2020 1818 Malgaon Arjun Rana Male 60 K.bandopala Handicape
02.04.2020 1819 Malgaon Dhilang Majhi Male 70 K.bandopala Destiture
02.04.2020 1820 Malgaon Bhagbana Putel Male 32 Singhjharan Handicape
02.04.2020 1821 Malgaon Ahalya Putel Female 23 Singhjharan Handicape
02.04.2020 1822 Malgaon Lakhidhar Majhi Male 65 Singhjharan Mental PWB
02.04.2020 1823 Malgaon Suka Majhi Male 26 Singhjharan Mental PWB
02.04.2020 1824 Malgaon Chhabilal Majhi Male 28 Singhjharan Mental PWB
02.04.2020 1825 Malgaon Kuni Majhi Female 22 Singhjharan Handicape
02.04.2020 1826 Malgaon Somnatha Majhi Male 67 Singhjharan Destiture
02.04.2020 1827 Malgaon Nile Majhi Female 62 Singhjharan Destiture
02.04.2020 1828 Malgaon Debanand Sa Male 65 Singhjharan Handicape
02.04.2020 1829 Malgaon Bani Sa Female 40 Singhjharan Handicape
02.04.2020 1830 Malgaon Supriya Sa Female 15 Singhjharan Depended to PWD Person
02.04.2020 1831 Malgaon Ganesh Sa Male 9 Singhjharan Depended to PWD Person
02.04.2020 1832 Malgaon Mahadev Naik Male 21 Singhjharan Handicape
02.04.2020 1833 Malgaon Lakhan Naik Male 13 Singhjharan Blind
02.04.2020 1834 Malgaon Dutia Majhi Male 28 Singhjharan Handicape
02.04.2020 1835 Malgaon Amle Majhi Female 74 Singhjharan Destiture
02.04.2020 1836 Malgaon Barun Majhi Male 20 Singhjharan Handicape
02.04.2020 1837 Malgaon Kunda Goud Female 80 Singhjharan Destiture
02.04.2020 1838 Malgaon Rase majhi Female 66 Singhjharan Destiture
02.04.2020 1839 Malgaon Chandan Majhi Female 68 Singhjharan Destiture
02.04.2020 1840 Malgaon Osso Goud Female 78 Singhjharan Destiture
02.04.2020 1841 Malgaon Suriya Goud Female 68 Singhjharan Destiture
02.04.2020 1842 Malgaon Champe Goud Female 72 Singhjharan Destiture
02.04.2020 1843 Malgaon Dalimba Tandi Female 61 Karlakot Destiture
02.04.2020 1844 Malgaon Dukha Mangaraj Female 71 Karlakot Destiture
02.04.2020 1845 Malgaon Parbati Bag Female 88 Karlakot Handicape
02.04.2020 1846 Malgaon Ramdas Bemal Male 70 Karlakot Handicape
02.04.2020 1847 Malgaon Lochan Bag Male 75 Karlakot Destiture
02.04.2020 1848 Malgaon Anuchhaya Majhi Female 70 Karlakot Destiture
02.04.2020 1849 Malgaon Kunda Bag Female 71 Karlakot Destiture
02.04.2020 1850 Malgaon Hira Putel Female 30 Karlakot Handicape
02.04.2020 1851 Malgaon Chuda Patel Male 64 Karlakot Destiture
02.04.2020 1852 Malgaon Hira Majhi Female 71 Karlakot Handicape
02.04.2020 1853 Malgaon Jugeram Majhi Male 69 Karlakot Destiture
02.04.2020 1854 Malgaon Padmotolla Naik Female 65 Karlakot Destiture
02.04.2020 1855 Malgaon Lochhma Dharua Female 70 Karlakot Handicape
02.04.2020 1856 Malgaon Rama Patel Female 66 Karlakot Handicape
02.04.2020 1857 Malgaon Premsila Bag Female 68 Karlakot Handicape
02.04.2020 1858 Malgaon Gomati Parabhoi Female 61 Karlakot Destiture
02.04.2020 1859 Malgaon Nrupati Majhi Female 64 Karlakot Destiture
02.04.2020 1860 Malgaon Nura Patel Female 62 Karlakot Destiture
02.04.2020 1861 Malgaon Saraswati Mangaraj Female 40 Karlakot Destiture
02.04.2020 1862 Malgaon Sarbeswar Mangaraj Male 63 Karlakot Destiture
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02.04.2020 1863 Malgaon Gunjan Goud FEMALE 65 Fatapada Destiture
02.04.2020 1864 Malgaon Dambaru Goud MALE 70 Fatapada Destiture
02.04.2020 1865 Malgaon Basanta Chalan MALE 8 Fatapada Handicape
02.04.2020 1866 Malgaon Subhya Bag FEMALE 45 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1867 Malgaon Chandrika Chalan FEMALE 12 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1868 Malgaon Basanti Jal FEMALE 73 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1869 Malgaon Laba Gahir MALE 50 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1870 Malgaon Dipak Gahir MALE 24 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1871 Malgaon Nura Jal FEMALE 76 Fatapada Blind
02.04.2020 1872 Malgaon Bablu Gahir MALE 30 Fatapada Handicape
02.04.2020 1873 Malgaon Dayanidhi Majhi MALE 40 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1874 Malgaon Surekha Majhi FEMALE 45 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1875 Malgaon Jalil Majhi FEMALE 21 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1876 Malgaon Sulochana Majhi FEMALE 73 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1877 Malgaon Bhanumati Majhi FEMALE 85 Fatapada Destiture
02.04.2020 1878 Malgaon Durandhar Majhi MALE 45 Fatapada Destiture
02.04.2020 1879 Malgaon Mathamani Goud FEMALE 65 Fatapada Destiture
02.04.2020 1880 Malgaon Trinath Goud MALE 73 Fatapada Destiture
02.04.2020 1881 Malgaon Lalita Jani FEMALE 60 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1882 Malgaon Durya Jani MALE 65 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1883 Malgaon Sushila Majhi FEMALE 70 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1884 Malgaon Banamali Chandi MALE 50 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1885 Malgaon Akash Chandi MALE 12 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1886 Malgaon Josada Jal FEMALE 70 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1887 Malgaon Dorpati Sabar Male Adult Kusumdora Destiture
02.04.2020 1888 Malgaon Satyaban Sabar Male Adult Kusumdora Indigent
02.04.2020 1889 Malgaon Chandrika Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Indigent
02.04.2020 1890 Malgaon Chhabilal Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Handicape
02.04.2020 1891 Malgaon Nira Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Handicape
02.04.2020 1892 Malgaon Debarchan Sabar Male Adult Kusumdora Handicape
02.04.2020 1893 Malgaon Rukuni Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Desiture
02.04.2020 1894 Malgaon Shanti Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Destiture
02.04.2020 1895 Malgaon Mithila Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Indigent
02.04.2020 1896 Malgaon Purnami Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Destiture
02.04.2020 1897 Malgaon Lalita Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Indigent
02.04.2020 1898 Malgaon Dipti Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Destiture
02.04.2020 1899 Malgaon Nakul Sabar Male Adult Kusumdora Destiture
02.04.2020 1900 Malgaon Poda Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Destiture

02.04.2020 1901 Malgaon Nirusry Netan M Adult
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1902 Malgaon Helenbai Netan F Adult
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1903 Malgaon Ganga Netan F Adult
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1904 Malgaon Gorjotri Netan F Adult
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1905 Malgaon Puspa Netan F Child
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate
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02.04.2020 1906 Malgaon Rupeh Netan F Child
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1907 Malgaon Nirusry Netan M Adult
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1908 Malgaon Helenbai Netan F Adult
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1909 Malgaon Ganga Netan F Adult
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1910 Malgaon Gorjotri Netan F Adult
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1911 Malgaon Puspa Netan F Child
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1912 Malgaon Rupeh Netan F Child
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1913 Malgaon Niranjan sethy Male Adult Fatapada Migrate
02.04.2020 1914 Malgaon Sakuntala sarkar Female Adult Fatapada Migrate
02.04.2020 1915 Malgaon Gulapi bag Female Adult Fatapada Migrate
02.04.2020 1916 Malgaon Chamaren bag Female Adult Fatapada Migrate
02.04.2020 1917 Malgaon Satyabhama bag Female Adult Fatapada Migrate
02.04.2020 1918 Malgaon Chubka Majhi Male Adult Fatapada Migrate
02.04.2020 1919 Malgaon Nilan Naik Male Adult Kusumdora Migrate
02.04.2020 1920 Malgaon Krupasindhu Makhi Male Adult Kusumdora Migrate
02.04.2020 1921 Malgaon Purandhar Bisoi Male Adult Kusumdora Migrate
02.04.2020 1922 Malgaon Surya Soura Male Adult Kusumdora Migrate
02.04.2020 1923 Malgaon Ramnath Soura Male Adult Kusumdora Migrate
02.04.2020 1924 Malgaon Tanka Soura Male Adult Karlakot Migrate
02.04.2020 1925 Malgaon Basanta Mouri Male Adult Karlakot Migrate
02.04.2020 1926 Malgaon Manoj Mahori Male Adult Karlakot Migrate
02.04.2020 1927 Malgaon Nanda Surarthkar Male Adult Karlakot Migrate
02.04.2020 1928 Malgaon Ganesh Mahori Male Adult Karlakot Migrate
02.04.2020 1929 Malgaon Nitesh Mahori Male Adult Karlakot Migrate
02.04.2020 1930 Malgaon Shilpa Mahori Female Adult Karlakot Migrate
02.04.2020 1931 Matia Basanti Jal FEMALE 73 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1932 Matia Laba Gahir MALE 50 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1933 Matia Dipak Gahir MALE 24 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1934 Matia Nura Jal FEMALE 76 Fatapada Blind
02.04.2020 1935 Matia Bablu Gahir MALE 30 Fatapada Handicape
02.04.2020 1936 Matia Dayanidhi Majhi MALE 40 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1937 Matia Surekha Majhi FEMALE 45 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1938 Matia Jalil Majhi FEMALE 21 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1939 Matia Sulochana Majhi FEMALE 73 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1940 Matia Bhanumati Majhi FEMALE 85 Fatapada Destiture
02.04.2020 1941 Matia Durandhar Majhi MALE 45 Fatapada Destiture
02.04.2020 1942 Matia Mathamani Goud FEMALE 65 Fatapada Destiture
02.04.2020 1943 Matia Trinath Goud MALE 73 Fatapada Destiture
02.04.2020 1944 Matia Lalita Jani FEMALE 60 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1945 Matia Durya Jani MALE 65 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1946 Matia Sushila Majhi FEMALE 70 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1947 Matia Banamali Chandi MALE 50 Fatapada Indigent
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02.04.2020 1948 Matia Akash Chandi MALE 12 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1949 Matia Josada Jal FEMALE 70 Fatapada Indigent
02.04.2020 1950 Matia Dorpati Sabar Male Adult Kusumdora Destiture
02.04.2020 1951 Matia Satyaban Sabar Male Adult Kusumdora Indigent
02.04.2020 1952 Matia Chandrika Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Indigent
02.04.2020 1953 Matia Chhabilal Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Handicape
02.04.2020 1954 Matia Nira Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Handicape
02.04.2020 1955 Matia Debarchan Sabar Male Adult Kusumdora Handicape
02.04.2020 1956 Matia Rukuni Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Desiture
02.04.2020 1957 Matia Shanti Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Destiture
02.04.2020 1958 Matia Mithila Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Indigent
02.04.2020 1959 Matia Purnami Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Destiture
02.04.2020 1960 Matia Lalita Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Indigent
02.04.2020 1961 Matia Dipti Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Destiture
02.04.2020 1962 Matia Nakul Sabar Male Adult Kusumdora Destiture
02.04.2020 1963 Matia Poda Sabar FEMALE Adult Kusumdora Destiture

02.04.2020 1964 Matia Nirusry Netan M Adult
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1965 Matia Helenbai Netan F Adult
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1966 Matia Ganga Netan F Adult
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1967 Matia Gorjotri Netan F Adult
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1968 Matia Puspa Netan F Child
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1969 Matia Rupeh Netan F Child
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1970 Matia Nirusry Netan M Adult
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1971 Matia Helenbai Netan F Adult
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1972 Matia Ganga Netan F Adult
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1973 Medinipur Gorjotri Netan F Adult
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1974 Medinipur Puspa Netan F Child
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1975 Medinipur Rupeh Netan F Child
Raipur 
,Chhatisgarh

Migrate

02.04.2020 1976 Medinipur Niranjan sethy Male Adult Medinipur Mental
02.04.2020 1977 Medinipur Sakuntala sarkar Female Adult Medinipur Destitude
02.04.2020 1978 Medinipur Gulapi bag Female Adult Medinipur Destitude

02.04.2020 1979 Medinipur Chamaren bag Female Adult Paramanandapur Destitude

02.04.2020 1980 Medinipur Satyabhama bag Female Adult Paramanandapur Destitude

02.04.2020 1981 Medinipur Chubka Majhi Male Adult
Sarlanji/Nabrangp
ur

Migrant
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02.04.2020 1982 Medinipur Nilan Naik Male Adult
Sarlanji/Nabrangp
ur

Migrant

02.04.2020 1983 Medinipur Krupasindhu Makhi Male Adult
Sarlanji/Nabrangp
ur

Migrant

02.04.2020 1984 Medinipur Purandhar Bisoi Male Adult
Sarlanji/Nabrangp
ur

Migrant

02.04.2020 1985 Medinipur Surya Soura Male Adult
Sarlanji/Nabrangp
ur

Migrant

02.04.2020 1986 Medinipur Ramnath Soura Male Adult
Sarlanji/Nabrangp
ur

Migrant

02.04.2020 1987 Medinipur Tanka Soura Male Adult
Sarlanji/Nabrangp
ur

Migrant

02.04.2020 1988 Medinipur Basanta Mouri Male Adult
Paramanandapur/
Maharastra

Migrant

02.04.2020 1989 Medinipur Manoj Mahori Male Adult
Paramanandapur/
Maharastra

Migrant

02.04.2020 1990 Medinipur Nanda Surarthkar Male Adult
Paramanandapur/
Maharastra

Migrant

02.04.2020 1991 Medinipur Ganesh Mahori Male Adult
Paramanandapur/
Maharastra

Migrant

02.04.2020 1992 Medinipur Nitesh Mahori Male Adult
Paramanandapur/
Maharastra

Migrant

02.04.2020 1993 Medinipur Shilpa Mahori Female Adult
Paramanandapur/
Maharastra

Migrant

02.04.2020 1994 Medinipur Kanchana Surathkar Female Adult
Paramanandapur/
Maharastra

Migrant

02.04.2020 1995 Medinipur Urmila Mahori Female Adult
Paramanandapur/
Maharastra

Migrant

02.04.2020 1996 Medinipur Kajal Mahori Female Adult
Paramanandapur/
Maharastra

Migrant

02.04.2020 1997 Medinipur Sourav Male Child
Paramanandapur/
Maharastra

Migrant

02.04.2020 1998 Medinipur Gaurav Male Child
Paramanandapur/
Maharastra

Migrant

02.04.2020 1999 Medinipur Aryan Male Child
Paramanandapur/
Maharastra

Migrant

02.04.2020 2000 Medinipur Manvi Female Child
Paramanandapur/
Maharastra

Migrant

02.04.2020 2001 Medinipur Naina Female Child
Paramanandapur/
Maharastra

Migrant

02.04.2020 2002 Medinipur Jasoda majhi Female Adult Sarlanji Destitude
02.04.2020 2003 Medinipur Ketaki majhi Female Adult Sarlanji Destitude
02.04.2020 2004 Medinipur Amruta patel Female Adult Sarlanji Destitude
02.04.2020 2005 Medinipur Jangyaseni patel Female Adult Sarlanji Destitude
02.04.2020 2006 Palna Dalimba Gahir Female Adult Majhi pada Destiture
02.04.2020 2007 Palna kakeya Gahir Female Adult Majhi pada Destiture
02.04.2020 2008 Palna Brudhakhya Gahir Male Adult Majhi pada Destiture
02.04.2020 2009 Palna Parthaba Suna Male Adult Majhi pada Destiture
02.04.2020 2010 Palna Rasika Chhura Male Adult Majhi pada Destiture
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02.04.2020 2011 Palna Hira Bhoi Female Adult Majhi pada Destiture
02.04.2020 2012 Palna Sansar Bhoi Male Adult Majhi pada Destiture
02.04.2020 2013 Palna Tile Majhi Female Adult Majhi pada Destiture
02.04.2020 2014 Palna Bilendri Parabhoi Male Adult Majhi pada Destiture
02.04.2020 2015 Palna Sumitra Parabhoi Female Adult Majhi pada Destiture
02.04.2020 2016 Palna Mukta Parabhoi Female Adult Majhi pada Destiture
02.04.2020 2017 Palna Chanchala Parabhoi Female Adult Majhi pada Destiture
02.04.2020 2018 Palna Senapati Parabhoi Male Adult Majhi pada Destiture
02.04.2020 2019 Palna Sundra Herna Female Adult Majhi pada Destiture
02.04.2020 2020 Palna Mulabati Harijan Female Adult Majhi pada Destiture
02.04.2020 2021 Palna Jarbi Harijan M Adult Palna Sick
02.04.2020 2022 Palna Bharati Harijan F Adult Palna Destiture
02.04.2020 2023 Palna Thipa Majhi F Adult Palna Destiture
02.04.2020 2024 Palna Sabita Gahir F Adult Palna Destiture
02.04.2020 2025 Palna Pramila Bag F Adult Palna Destiture
02.04.2020 2026 Palna Tilakar Bag F Adult Palna Destiture
02.04.2020 2027 Palna Laxmi Harijan F Adult Palna Destiture
02.04.2020 2028 Palna Upasi Bag F Adult Palna Destiture
02.04.2020 2029 Palna Tanaya Bhoi Female Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2030 Palna Panchei Bhoi Female Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2031 Palna Anjana Bhoi Female Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2032 Palna Upkar Bhoi Male Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2033 Palna Purstam Bhoi Male Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2034 Palna lalman Bhoi Male Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2035 Palna maheswar Bhoi Male Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2036 Palna Limsai Bhoi Male Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2037 Palna Rabi Bachha Male Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2038 Palna Pabitra Majhi Male Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2039 Palna Damena Majhi Female Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2040 Palna Dhansara Bag Female Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2041 Palna bighnu naik Male Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2042 Palna Bui Naik Female Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2043 Palna Baikantha Putel Male Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2044 Palna Bidu Putel Female Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2045 Palna Bipin Putel Male Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2046 Palna Banitaa Putel Female Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2047 Palna Manita naik Female Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2048 Palna Sana Putel Male Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2049 Palna Ani putel Male Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2050 Palna Swarga Putel Female Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2051 Palna Dhekan majhi Female Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2052 Palna Dalimba Gahir Female Adult Majhipada Destiture
02.04.2020 2053 Palna Kaikeya Gahir Female Adult Majhipada Destiture
02.04.2020 2054 Palna Drudakhya Gahir Female Adult Majhipada Destiture
02.04.2020 2055 Palna Parthaba Suna Male Adult Majhipada Destiture
02.04.2020 2056 Palna Rasika Chhura Female Adult Majhipada Destiture
02.04.2020 2057 Palna Sansar Bhoi Male Adult Majhipada Destiture
02.04.2020 2058 Palna Hira Bhoi Female Adult Majhipada Destiture
02.04.2020 2059 Palna Tile Bhoi Female Adult Majhipada Destiture
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02.04.2020 2060 Palna Bilendri Parabhoi Female Adult Majhipada Destiture
02.04.2020 2061 Palna Sumitra Parabhoi Female Adult Majhipada Destiture
02.04.2020 2062 Palna Mukta Parabhoi Female Adult Majhipada Destiture
02.04.2020 2063 Palna Chanchala Parabhoi Female Adult Majhipada Destiture
02.04.2020 2064 Palna Senapati Parabhoi Male Adult Majhipada Destiture
02.04.2020 2065 Palna Sundra Herna Female Adult Majhipada Destiture
02.04.2020 2066 Palna Mulabati harijan Female Adult Majhipada Destiture
02.04.2020 2067 Palna Madhar Gahir Male Adult Paikpada Destiture
02.04.2020 2068 Palna Hiradhar Chalan male Adult Paikpada Destiture
02.04.2020 2069 Palna Ghatu Ghugia Male Adult Paikpada Destiture
02.04.2020 2070 Palna Dukhi Ghugia Female Adult Paikpada Destiture
02.04.2020 2071 Palna Damen Chalan Female Adult Paikpada Destiture
02.04.2020 2072 Palna Labari bag Female Adult Paikpada Destiture
02.04.2020 2073 Palna Anuchha bag Female Adult Paikpada Destiture
02.04.2020 2074 Palna Sakamani gahir Female Adult Paikpada Destiture
02.04.2020 2075 Palna Silabati gahir Female Adult Paikpada Destiture
02.04.2020 2076 Palna Kundi Bag Female Adult Paikpada Destiture
02.04.2020 2077 Palna Nitu Naik Female Adult Paikpada Destiture
02.04.2020 2078 Palna Nishu naik Female Adult Paikpada Destiture
02.04.2020 2079 Palna Sarita Naik Female Adult Paikpada Destiture
02.04.2020 2080 Palna Bighuraj Chalan Male Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2081 Palna Bui Naik Female Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2082 Palna Baikantha Naik Male Adult Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2083 Palna Parthabi Naik Female Adult Paikpada Destiture
02.04.2020 2084 Palna Rasika Gahir Male Adult Paikpada Destiture
02.04.2020 2085 Palna Sansari Parabhoi Female Adult Paikpada Destiture
02.04.2020 2086 Palna Hiralal Bhoi Male Adult Paikpada Destiture
02.04.2020 2087 Palna Tile NaIK Female Adult Majhipada Destiture
02.04.2020 2088 Palna Ambika Thela Female 67 Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2089 Palna Badel majhi male 70 Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2090 Palna Kandel Bemal male 70 Kandakhal Widow
02.04.2020 2091 Palna Besadei Juad Female 35 Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2092 Palna lalita Juad Female 75 Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2093 Palna Pira Juad Female 72 Kandakhal Handicape
02.04.2020 2094 Palna Subhadra Juad Female 15 Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2095 Palna Kakei Juad Female 67 Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2096 Palna Bignaraj Juad male 40 Kandakhal Destiture
02.04.2020 2097 Palna Nakula Mallik male 75 Palna Destiture
02.04.2020 2098 Palna Puin Bachha male 40 Palna Widow
02.04.2020 2099 Palna Sageram Juad male 80 Palna Destiture
02.04.2020 2100 Palna Bina Juad Female 70 Palna Destiture
02.04.2020 2101 Palna Pareswar Banichhor male 65 Palna Destiture
02.04.2020 2102 Palna Khetra Thela male 75 Palna Destiture
02.04.2020 2103 Palna Para Naik Female 80 Palna Destiture
02.04.2020 2104 Palna Banita Naik Female 70 Palna Widow
02.04.2020 2105 Palna Kastam naik Female 70 Palna Widow
02.04.2020 2106 Palna Ganguli Naik male 70 Palna Handicape
02.04.2020 2107 Palna Nrupa Desai male 42 Palna Handicape
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02.04.2020 2108 Palna Tankadhar Bag male 35 Palna Destiture
02.04.2020 2109 Palna Marua Bachha Female 40 Palna Widow
02.04.2020 2110 Palna Kunti Juad Female 60 Palna Widow
02.04.2020 2111 Palna Panabudu naik Female 66 Palna Widow
02.04.2020 2112 Palna Narashinga Malik male 70 Palna Destiture
02.04.2020 2113 Palsijharan Ujjal Sabar Female 65 Bhikajharan widow
02.04.2020 2114 Palsijharan jagatram Sabar Male 61 Bhikajharan Destiture
02.04.2020 2115 Palsijharan madana Sabar Male 62 Bhikajharan Handicape
02.04.2020 2116 Palsijharan Sukhila sabar Female 50 Bhikajharan Handicape
02.04.2020 2117 Palsijharan Tile Sabar Female 60 Bhikajharan Handicape
02.04.2020 2118 Palsijharan Siso Sabar Male 61 Bhikajharan Destiture
02.04.2020 2119 Palsijharan Purnami sabar Female 45 Bhikajharan widow
02.04.2020 2120 Palsijharan Kumidini Naik Female 50 Bhikajharan widow
02.04.2020 2121 Palsijharan Buti Suna Male 65 Bhikajharan Destiture
02.04.2020 2122 Palsijharan Bhulta Female 50 Bhikajharan Destiture
02.04.2020 2123 Palsijharan Kaichi Sabar Female 55 Bhikajharan Mental Retied
02.04.2020 2124 Palsijharan Bhubaneswar Sabar Male 62 Bhikajharan Destiture
02.04.2020 2125 Palsijharan Kesari Sabar Female 55 Bhikajharan Cancer Patient
02.04.2020 2126 Palsijharan Hal Sabar Male 62 Bhikajharan Destiture
02.04.2020 2127 Palsijharan Gokula Sabar Male 21 Bhikajharan Handicape
02.04.2020 2128 Palsijharan Prabha Sabar Female 55 Bhikajharan widow
02.04.2020 2129 Palsijharan Nuadei sabar Female 62 Bhikajharan widow
02.04.2020 2130 Palsijharan Lochan Sabar Female 50 Bhikajharan Handicape
02.04.2020 2131 Palsijharan Dambru Sabar Male 62 Bhikajharan Destiture
02.04.2020 2132 Palsijharan Bisumati Sabar Female 65 Bhikajharan widow
02.04.2020 2133 Palsijharan Putani Sabar Female 63 Bhikajharan Destiture
02.04.2020 2134 Palsijharan Rohit Majhi Male 12 Dungipunga Indigent
02.04.2020 2135 Palsijharan Ashokbati Majhi Female 10 Dungipunga Indigent
02.04.2020 2136 Palsijharan Aswini majhi Male 12 Dungipunga Indigent
02.04.2020 2137 Palsijharan basasnti majhi Female 10 Dungipunga Indigent
02.04.2020 2138 Palsijharan Payal Majhi Female 6 Dungipunga Indigent
02.04.2020 2139 Palsijharan Bisakha Majhi Female 6 Dungipunga Indigent
02.04.2020 2140 Palsijharan Dibya Majhi Female 13 Dungipunga Indigent
02.04.2020 2141 Palsijharan Jupanti Majhi Female 10 Dungipunga Indigent
02.04.2020 2142 Palsijharan Ahalya Majhi Female 8 Dungipunga Indigent
02.04.2020 2143 Palsijharan Jalandhar Majhi Male 38 Dungipunga Sick
02.04.2020 2144 Palsijharan Prafulla Majhi Male 19 Dungipunga Handicape
02.04.2020 2145 Palsijharan KausalyaMajhi Female 19 Dungipunga Handicape
02.04.2020 2146 Palsijharan Kuma Majhi Female 38 Dungipunga Destiture
02.04.2020 2147 Palsijharan Banabini Majhi Female 12 Dungipunga Destiture
02.04.2020 2148 Palsijharan Apurna Majhi Female 12 Dungipunga Destiture
02.04.2020 2149 Palsijharan Prafulla Bag male 65 Tentulichuan Handicape
02.04.2020 2150 Palsijharan Tejaq Bag male 70 Tentulichuan Destiture
02.04.2020 2151 Palsijharan purnami Chhatar Female 72 Tentulichuan Handicape
02.04.2020 2152 Palsijharan Susila bag Female 61 Tentulichuan Destiture
02.04.2020 2153 Palsijharan Phing Ganda Female 70 Tentulichuan Handicape
02.04.2020 2154 Palsijharan Kampi Harijan Female 61 Tentulichuan Destiture
02.04.2020 2155 Palsijharan Jaimati Harijan Female 64 Tentulichuan Destiture
02.04.2020 2156 Palsijharan Manjuri Haqrijan Female 65 Tentulichuan Destiture
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02.04.2020 2157 Palsijharan pabitra harijan male 70 Tentulichuan Destiture
02.04.2020 2158 Palsijharan Paramanda Harijan male 74 Tentulichuan Destiture
02.04.2020 2159 Palsijharan Tulasa Harijan Female 60 Tentulichuan Destiture
02.04.2020 2160 Palsijharan Achhut bag male 72 Tentulichuan Destiture
02.04.2020 2161 Palsijharan Basa Harijan male 67 Tentulichuan Destiture
02.04.2020 2162 Palsijharan Rasika Harijan Female 65 Tentulichuan Destiture
02.04.2020 2163 Palsijharan kalindri harijan Female 46 Tentulichuan Destiture
02.04.2020 2164 Palsijharan Sukrabari Harijan Female 70 Tentulichuan Destiture
02.04.2020 2165 Palsijharan Sahadeb Harijan male 84 Tentulichuan Destiture
02.04.2020 2166 Palsijharan Saibani harijan Female 74 Tentulichuan Destiture
02.04.2020 2167 Palsijharan Susil bag Male 64 Tentulichuan Destiture

02.04.2020 2168 Risigaon Manadasti F Adult

Village-
Gupnad,Po-
Hemurahal,Dist-
Damgiri,Karnakat
a

Migrate

02.04.2020 2169 Risigaon Sita Devi F Adult

Village-
Gupnad,Po-
Hemurahal,Dist-
Damgiri,Karnakat
a

Migrate

02.04.2020 2170 Risigaon Akhya Rajput M Adult

Village-
Gupnad,Po-
Hemurahal,Dist-
Damgiri,Karnakat
a

Migrate

02.04.2020 2171 Risigaon Swati Devi F Adult

Village-
Gupnad,Po-
Hemurahal,Dist-
Damgiri,Karnakat
a

Migrate

02.04.2020 2172 Risigaon Azad Rajput M Adult

Village-
Gupnad,Po-
Hemurahal,Dist-
Damgiri,Karnakat
a

Migrate

02.04.2020 2173 Risigaon Rabindra Rajput M Adult

Village-
Gupnad,Po-
Hemurahal,Dist-
Damgiri,Karnakat
a

Migrate

02.04.2020 2174 Risigaon Ekitn Devi F Adult

Village-
Gupnad,Po-
Hemurahal,Dist-
Damgiri,Karnakat
a

Migrate
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02.04.2020 2175 Risigaon AKASH GIRI M Adult

Village-
Gupnad,Po-
Hemurahal,Dist-
Damgiri,Karnakat
a

Migrate

02.04.2020 2176 Risigaon Rahul Rajput M Adult

Village-
Gupnad,Po-
Hemurahal,Dist-
Damgiri,Karnakat
a

Migrate

02.04.2020 2177 Risigaon Bindia Rajput F Adult

Village-
Gupnad,Po-
Hemurahal,Dist-
Damgiri,Karnakat
a

Migrate

02.04.2020 2178 Risigaon Priti Rajput F Adult

Village-
Gupnad,Po-
Hemurahal,Dist-
Damgiri,Karnakat
a

Migrate

02.04.2020 2179 Risigaon Madhuri F Adult

Village-
Gupnad,Po-
Hemurahal,Dist-
Damgiri,Karnakat
a

Migrate

02.04.2020 2180 Risigaon Pritesh Rajput M CHILD

Village-
Gupnad,Po-
Hemurahal,Dist-
Damgiri,Karnakat
a

Migrate

02.04.2020 2181 Risigaon Titha Rajput M Adult

Village-
Gupnad,Po-
Hemurahal,Dist-
Damgiri,Karnakat
a

Migrate

02.04.2020 2182 Risigaon Apsara Rajput F Adult

Village-
Gupnad,Po-
Hemurahal,Dist-
Damgiri,Karnakat
a

Migrate

02.04.2020 2183 Risigaon Kamaya Rajput M Adult

Village-
Gupnad,Po-
Hemurahal,Dist-
Damgiri,Karnakat
a

Migrate
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02.04.2020 2184 Risigaon Janabi Devi F Adult

Village-
Gupnad,Po-
Hemurahal,Dist-
Damgiri,Karnakat
a

Migrate

02.04.2020 2185 Risigaon Tirtha Raj M 26
Karnatak 
Dumagiri

Migrate

02.04.2020 2186 Risigaon Raja F 25
Karnatak 
Dumagiri

Migrate

02.04.2020 2187 Risigaon Binda F 24
Karnatak 
Dumagiri

Migrate

02.04.2020 2188 Risigaon Akhaya Rajput M 22
Karnatak 
Dumagiri

Migrate

02.04.2020 2189 Risigaon Swati Rajput F 20
Karnatak 
Dumagiri

Migrate

02.04.2020 2190 Risigaon Nila Bag F 75 Dangripada Indigent
02.04.2020 2191 Risigaon Chheda Majhi F 65 Dangripada Indigent
02.04.2020 2192 Risigaon Geeta Lahajal F 62 Dangripada Indigent
02.04.2020 2193 Risigaon Katha Majhi F 55 Dangripada Indigent
02.04.2020 2194 Risigaon Jeera Bag F 52 Dangripada Indigent
02.04.2020 2195 Risigaon lakhan Hans M 65 Dangripada Indigent
02.04.2020 2196 Risigaon Chamara Naik F 75 Dangripada Indigent
02.04.2020 2197 Risigaon Kartika naik male ADULT Dangripada Indigent
02.04.2020 2198 Risigaon Basanta mangaraj FEMALE ADULT Ampada Indigent
02.04.2020 2199 Risigaon Lutu Pujhari MALE ADULT Ampada Indigent
02.04.2020 2200 Risigaon Beda Bag FEMALE ADULT Ampada Indigent
02.04.2020 2201 Risigaon Badal Naik FEMALE ADULT Ampada Indigent
02.04.2020 2202 Risigaon Astami Rana MALE ADULT Tentulipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 2203 Risigaon Malati Naik FEMALE ADULT Tentulipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 2204 Risigaon Sailendra majhi FEMALE ADULT Tentulipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 2205 Risigaon Tahsil Sunani MALE ADULT Tentulipadar Indigent
02.04.2020 2206 Risigaon Saroj Sahu MALE ADULT Dungriguda Indigent
02.04.2020 2207 Risigaon Kumari Sahu MALE ADULT Dungriguda Indigent
02.04.2020 2208 Risigaon Kalendri Sahu FEMALE ADULT Dungriguda Indigent
02.04.2020 2209 Risigaon Dhananjaya Sahu FEMALE ADULT Dungriguda Indigent
02.04.2020 2210 Risigaon kunjabati Sahu FEMALE ADULT Tikrapada Indigent
02.04.2020 2211 Risigaon Satyabhama Sahu FEMALE ADULT Tikrapada Indigent
02.04.2020 2212 Risigaon Thabira Goud MALE ADULT Tikrapada Indigent
02.04.2020 2213 Sagada Ghasi Goud M Adult Sagada Destiture
02.04.2020 2214 Sagada Mutheka Bewa F Adult Sagada Destiture
02.04.2020 2215 Sagada haldibai Khara F Adult Sagada Destiture
02.04.2020 2216 Sagada Lelen Naik F Adult Sagada Destiture
02.04.2020 2217 Sagada Nabina Naik M Adult Sagada Destiture
02.04.2020 2218 Sagada Purnabasi bag F Adult Sagada Destiture
02.04.2020 2219 Sagada Sindara Goud F Adult Sagada Destiture
02.04.2020 2220 Sagada Rupa Sunani F Adult Sagada Destiture
02.04.2020 2221 Sagada Subasa Naik M Adult Sagada Destiture
02.04.2020 2222 Sagada Basanta Naik M Adult Sagada Destiture
02.04.2020 2223 Sagada Sukamati Majhi F Adult Sagada Destiture
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02.04.2020 2224 Sagada Kuber Bag M Adult Sagada Destiture
02.04.2020 2225 Sagada Padmini Bag F Adult Sagada Destiture
02.04.2020 2226 Sagada Kasturi Benia F Adult Sagada Destiture
02.04.2020 2227 Sagada Mahendra Bag M Adult Sagada Sick
02.04.2020 2228 Sagada Jaya Harijan Male Adult Sagada Destiture
02.04.2020 2229 Sagada Sabar Harijan Female Adult Merkul Destiture
02.04.2020 2230 Sagada Sute Majhi Female Adult Merkul Destiture
02.04.2020 2231 Sagada Chhota Majhi Male Child Merkul Destiture
02.04.2020 2232 Sagada Mithila Majhi Female Adult Merkul Destiture
02.04.2020 2233 Sagada Tipangdei Majhi Female Adult Merkul Destiture
02.04.2020 2234 Sagada Kanebana Bag Female Adult Merkul Destiture
02.04.2020 2235 Sagada Kunti Majhi Female Adult Merkul Destiture
02.04.2020 2236 Sagada Maragi Majhi Female Adult Merkul Destiture
02.04.2020 2237 Sagada Jhari Majhi Female Adult Dalguma Destiture
02.04.2020 2238 Sagada jagabandhu majhi Male Adult Dalguma Sick
02.04.2020 2239 Sagada Dambaru Majhi Male Adult Dalguma Destiture
02.04.2020 2240 Sagada Jamuna Majhi Female Adult Dalguma Destiture
02.04.2020 2241 Sagada Sushila Majhi Female Adult Dalguma Destiture
02.04.2020 2242 Sagada Sinduka Majhi Female Adult Dalguma Destiture
02.04.2020 2243 Sagada Markanda Majhi Male Adult Dalguma Sick
02.04.2020 2244 Sagada Kunu Majhi Male Adult Dalguma Indigent
02.04.2020 2245 Seinpur Bilasha Bewa F Adult sapsilet Disability
02.04.2020 2246 Seinpur Garani Bag F Adult Seinpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2247 Seinpur Ranju Bag F Adult Seinpur indigent
02.04.2020 2248 Seinpur Madanabati Sahu F Adult Seinpur indigent
02.04.2020 2249 Seinpur Jira Gahir F Adult Kukuti indigent
02.04.2020 2250 Seinpur Hinamati Bag F Adult Seinpur indigent
02.04.2020 2251 Seinpur Satali Suna F Adult Seinpur indigent
02.04.2020 2252 Seinpur Panpatri Bag F Adult Seinpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2253 Seinpur Bhusuki Bag F Adult Seinpur indigent
02.04.2020 2254 Seinpur Panbudu Bag M Adult Seinpur indigent
02.04.2020 2255 Seinpur Baijaynti Naik F Adult Seinpur indigent
02.04.2020 2256 Seinpur Ullasa Bewa F Adult Seinpur indigent
02.04.2020 2257 Seinpur Purandha Hial M Adult sapsilet indigent
02.04.2020 2258 Seinpur Purandha Juad M Adult sapsilet indigent
02.04.2020 2259 Seinpur Asli Juad M Adult sapsilet indigent
02.04.2020 2260 Seinpur Kala Suna F Adult sapsilet indigent
02.04.2020 2261 Seinpur Budhuram Naik M Adult Kacharpadar Mental
02.04.2020 2262 Seinpur Belamati Mahar F Adult Kacharpadar indigent
02.04.2020 2263 Seinpur Iswara Mahar M Adult Kacharpadar Sick
02.04.2020 2264 Seinpur Mukta Putel F Adult Sapsilet indigent
02.04.2020 2265 Seinpur Jugal Putel M Adult Sapsilet indigent
02.04.2020 2266 Seinpur Tirtha Putel M Adult sapsilet indigent
02.04.2020 2267 Seinpur Sumati Mahar F Adult Kacharpadar indigent
02.04.2020 2268 Seinpur Kanhei Makar male 80 Kachharpdar Distress
02.04.2020 2269 Seinpur Rajaram Bag male 49 Seinpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2270 Seinpur Kalendri bag Female 64 Seinpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2271 Seinpur Srimati Bhoi Female 61 Kachharpdar Destiture
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02.04.2020 2272 Seinpur Purnabashi Nag Female 58 Kachharpdar Destiture
02.04.2020 2273 Seinpur Rupali jani Female 75 Kachharpdar Destiture
02.04.2020 2274 Seinpur Dipa Jani Female 60 Kachharpdar Destiture
02.04.2020 2275 Seinpur Gabra Ganda male 70 Sapsilet Destiture
02.04.2020 2276 Seinpur Purnami Chinda Female 65 Sapsilet Destiture
02.04.2020 2277 Seinpur sakuntala majhi Female 62 Kachharpdar Destiture
02.04.2020 2278 Seinpur Hareram Bag male 59 Kukuti Destiture
02.04.2020 2279 Seinpur Sunafula Bag Female 48 Kukuti Destiture
02.04.2020 2280 Seinpur Baidehi Juad Female 66 Kukuti Destiture
02.04.2020 2281 Seinpur Rebati mahar Female 58 Kachharpdar Destiture
02.04.2020 2282 Seinpur Alok Rout male 48 Nayagad Destiture
02.04.2020 2283 Seinpur Jagarnath Naik male 43 Rator Destiture
02.04.2020 2284 Seinpur Patrangi Mahar Female 68 Kachharpdar Destiture
02.04.2020 2285 Sikuan Dhanmati Paharia Female ADULT Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2286 Sikuan Sumati Paharia Female ADULT Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2287 Sikuan Bhanumati Paharia Female ADULT Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2288 Sikuan Sajani Paharia Female ADULT Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2289 Sikuan mandar Paharia Female ADULT Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2290 Sikuan Parbati Paharia Female ADULT Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2291 Sikuan Ekalabya Paharia Male Child Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2292 Sikuan Bharati Paharia Female Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2293 Sikuan Jagdish Paharia Male Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2294 Sikuan Nuadei Paharia Female Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2295 Sikuan Subhadra Paharia Female Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2296 Sikuan Kalyani Bag Female Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2297 Sikuan Allah Harijan Male Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2298 Sikuan Tarasa Harijan Female Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2299 Sikuan Raumati Harijan Female Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2300 Sikuan Anup Bag Male Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2301 Sikuan Kiabati bag Female Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2302 Sikuan Pramod Bhoi Male Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2303 Sikuan Kulabati Bewa Female Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2304 Sikuan Bhanu majhi Male Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2305 Sikuan Rukuni Majhi FEMALE Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2306 Sikuan Rasa Bewa FEMALE Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2307 Sikuan Sakunta Majhi FEMALE Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2308 Sikuan Sakunta Jani FEMALE Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2309 Sikuan Bhikari Juad mALE Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2310 Sikuan Bhama Juad FEMALE Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2311 Sikuan Dina Majhi MALE Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2312 Sikuan satyabhama majhi FEMALE Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2313 Sikuan Sudarsan Majhi MALE Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2314 Sikuan Ratan Majhji MALE Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2315 Sikuan Chandrakanti Bewa FEMALE Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2316 Sikuan Tahasil Jani MALE Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2317 Sikuan Balabanta Bhoi MALE Adult Masigaon Destitude
02.04.2020 2318 Sikuan Rama Putel FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2319 Sikuan Srabani Pradhan FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2320 Sikuan Indumati Pradhan FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
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02.04.2020 2321 Sikuan Jasoda Pradhan FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2322 Sikuan Laya Bhoi FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2323 Sikuan Ainla Majhi FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2324 Sikuan Nrupa Jhankar FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2325 Sikuan Pirabati Majhi FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2326 Sikuan Dasna Chandan FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2327 Sikuan Tulabati Mirdha FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2328 Sikuan Jashoda Bewa FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2329 Sikuan Atura Bhoi FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2330 Sikuan Sangya Sa FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2331 Sikuan Sindhu Sa FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2332 Sikuan Arakhita Nag MALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2333 Sikuan maula Harijan FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2334 Sikuan Laxmi Harijan FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2335 Sikuan Nile harijan FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2336 Sikuan Malati Harijan FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2337 Sikuan Putna harijan FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2338 Sikuan Padutola Bandichod MALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2339 Sikuan Madhaba Bandichod MALE Adult Sikuan Migrate
02.04.2020 2340 Sikuan Ashok nag MALE Adult Sikuan Migrate
02.04.2020 2341 Sikuan Mithun majhi MALE Adult Sikuan Migrate
02.04.2020 2342 Sikuan Saroj Gahir MALE Adult Sikuan Migrate
02.04.2020 2343 Sikuan Luchane Bewa FEMALE Adult Sikuan Migrate
02.04.2020 2344 Sikuan Kunti Bewa FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2345 Sikuan Manda Bhoi FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2346 Sikuan Champa Bati Mirdha FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2347 Sikuan Bhumisuta Mirdha FEMALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2348 Sikuan Sonu Chhatria MALE Adult Sikuan Destitude
02.04.2020 2349 Sikuan Laiban Putel MALE Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2350 Sikuan Satyaban Majhi MALE Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2351 Sikuan Nilakantha Paharia MALE Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2352 Sikuan Lal Paharia FEMALE Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2353 Sikuan Bhuabane Chalan MALE Adult Rajonapur Migrate
02.04.2020 2354 Sikuan Saja Paharia FEMALE Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2355 Sikuan Ramsingh Paharia MALE Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2356 Sikuan Suna Paharia MALE Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2357 Sikuan Harabati Paharia FEMALE Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2358 Sikuan Kausalya majhi FEMALE Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2359 Sikuan Saraswati Bhoi FEMALE Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2360 Sikuan Nilendri Bhoi FEMALE Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2361 Sikuan Hiran Bhoi FEMALE Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2362 Sikuan Upa Pujhari FEMALE Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2363 Sikuan Tulsa majhi FEMALE Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2364 Sikuan Sandya Majhi FEMALE Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2365 Sikuan Damena Majhi FEMALE Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2366 Sikuan Thume Majhi Male Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2367 Sikuan Debaki Majhi FEMALE Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2368 Sikuan Bhubane Dharua Male Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2369 Sikuan Bhisma Majhi Male Adult Rajonapur Migrate
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02.04.2020 2370 Sikuan Sitaram Majhi Male Adult Rajonapur Migrate
02.04.2020 2371 Sikuan Purandhar Dharua Male Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2372 Sikuan Ghana majhi Male Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2373 Sikuan Hari Paharia Male Adult Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2374 Sikuan Lili Paharia FEMALE Child Rajonapur Destitude
02.04.2020 2375 Sripur Budu Majhi male 70 Pengsur Destiture
02.04.2020 2376 Sripur Sadasiba Majhi male 65 Pengsur Destiture
02.04.2020 2377 Sripur Bata Majhi male 62 Pengsur Sick
02.04.2020 2378 Sripur Gobinda Bibhar male 60 Pengsur Handicape
02.04.2020 2379 Sripur Basa Bibhar Female 80 Pengsur Sick
02.04.2020 2380 Sripur Godabari Bibhar Female 75 Pengsur Sick
02.04.2020 2381 Sripur Dasmi Bisi Female 70 Pengsur Sick
02.04.2020 2382 Sripur Mathura Pujhari Female 65 Pengsur Destiture
02.04.2020 2383 Sripur Hira Bibhar male 80 Pengsur Destiture
02.04.2020 2384 Sripur Bideshi Bibhar male 78 Pengsur Handicape
02.04.2020 2385 Sripur Rebati Bibhar Female 75 Pengsur Sick
02.04.2020 2386 Sripur Mohana Bag male 65 Pengsur Sick
02.04.2020 2387 Sripur Gayatri Bag Female 60 Pengsur Sick

02.04.2020 2388 Talbelgaon DURJAN MAJHI MALE ADULT
UPER 
KENDUGUDA

INDIGENT

02.04.2020 2389 Talbelgaon SANKAR MAJHI MALE ADULT
UPER 
KENDUGUDA

INDIGENT

02.04.2020 2390 Talbelgaon KRUPA MAJHI MALE ADULT
UPER 
KENDUGUDA

INDIGENT

02.04.2020 2391 Talbelgaon GOMATI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT
UPER 
KENDUGUDA

INDIGENT

02.04.2020 2392 Talbelgaon BILA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT
UPER 
KENDUGUDA

INDIGENT

02.04.2020 2393 Talbelgaon DROPADI MAHALIK FEMALE ADULT
UPER 
KENDUGUDA

INDIGENT

02.04.2020 2394 Talbelgaon RAJANI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KOKOMUNDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2395 Talbelgaon MADHABI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KOKOMUNDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2396 Talbelgaon RUSAN MAJHI MALE CHILD KOKOMUNDA HANDICAPT
02.04.2020 2397 Talbelgaon PURNAMI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KOKOMUNDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2398 Talbelgaon GEDA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KENDUGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2399 Talbelgaon CHUTI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KENDUGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2400 Talbelgaon DUME MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KENDUGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2401 Talbelgaon SUADEI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KENDUGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2402 Talbelgaon MATI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KENDUGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2403 Talbelgaon LAXMI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KENDUGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2404 Talbelgaon GHUDE MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KENDUGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2405 Talbelgaon GURUBARI DURGA FEMALE ADULT KENDUGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2406 Talbelgaon SARASWATI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KENDUGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2407 Talbelgaon SRIMATI GOUD FEMALE ADULT KENDUGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2408 Talbelgaon SIBA GOUD MALE ADULT KENDUGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2409 Talbelgaon RAMA MAJHI MALE ADULT KENDUGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2410 Talbelgaon BASANTI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KENDUGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2411 Talbelgaon JAMUNA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KENDUGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2412 Talbelgaon LAXMI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KENDUGUDA INDIGENT
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02.04.2020 2413 Talbelgaon PURNA MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KENDUGUDA INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2414 Talbelgaon SANTI SUNANI FEMALE ADULT KHAING INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2415 Talbelgaon PADMABATI NIAL FEMALE ADULT KHAING INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2416 Talbelgaon KASTURI NAIK FEMALE ADULT KHAING INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2417 Talbelgaon GHASIANI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KHAING INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2418 Talbelgaon NANDIA NAIK MALE ADULT KHAING INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2419 Talbelgaon BADALI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KHAING INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2420 Talbelgaon BAYA NIAL MALE ADULT KHAING INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2421 Talbelgaon DROPADI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KHAING INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2422 Talbelgaon GHASI MAJHI MALE ADULT KHAING INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2423 Talbelgaon DUMBE MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KHAING INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2424 Talbelgaon PURNAMI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT MAHIJORE MENTAL
02.04.2020 2425 Talbelgaon MALADEI MAJHI FEMALE ADULT KATRUGUDA SICK
02.04.2020 2426 Talbelgaon NABIN MAJHI MALE ADULT TALBELGAON DESTITUTE
02.04.2020 2427 Talbelgaon SANE MAJHI FEMALE ADULT UPER BELGAON DESTITUTE
02.04.2020 2428 Talbelgaon UKIA MISHRA FEMALE ADULT THUAPADAR INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2429 Thuapadar Nolakantha Goud MALE ADULT Bhingdanga INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2430 Thuapadar Nilendri Bemal FEMALE ADULT Bhingdanga INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2431 Thuapadar Mina Harijan FEMALE ADULT Bhingdanga INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2432 Thuapadar Jema Bag FEMALE ADULT Tentulikhunti INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2433 Thuapadar Nirmali Bag FEMALE ADULT Tentulikhunti INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2434 Thuapadar Badana Bag FEMALE ADULT Tentulikhunti INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2435 Thuapadar jagbandhu mangerj MALE ADULT Tentulikhunti INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2436 Thuapadar Nirabati majhi FEMALE ADULT Tentulikhunti INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2437 Thuapadar Muni Goud FEMALE ADULT Tentulikhunti INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2438 Thuapadar Bhuja parabhoi MALE ADULT Goipita INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2439 Thuapadar Hrusikesh Bag MALE ADULT Goipita INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2440 Thuapadar puspabari Bag FEMALE ADULT Goipita INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2441 Thuapadar Dalimba Bag FEMALE ADULT Goipita INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2442 Thuapadar jasoda news FEMALE ADULT Goipita INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2443 Thuapadar jema majhi FEMALE ADULT Goipita INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2444 Thuapadar moren majhi FEMALE ADULT Goipita INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2445 Thuapadar Nilendri majhi FEMALE ADULT Goipita INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2446 Thuapadar satyabhama majhi FEMALE ADULT Goipita INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2447 Thuapadar mantu Bisi(children) MALE ADULT Goipita INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2448 Thuapadar khage bisi MALE ADULT Goipita INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2449 Thuapadar Prema jani FEMALE ADULT Dangaripadar INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2450 Thuapadar Dhanutjya majhi (7yr) MALE CHILD Dangaripadar INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2451 Thuapadar kapita jani          (5yr) FEMALE CHILD Dangaripadar INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2452 Thuapadar Padu tola Harijan FEMALE ADULT  Thuapadar INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2453 Thuapadar purnami Harijan FEMALE ADULT  Thuapadar INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2454 Thuapadar suaila bhoi FEMALE ADULT  Thuapadar INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2455 Thuapadar Hutasa Goud MALE ADULT  Thuapadar INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2456 Thuapadar Himadri bhoi FEMALE ADULT  Thuapadar INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2457 Thuapadar Gouri Harijan FEMALE ADULT  Thuapadar INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2458 Thuapadar kesar Goud MALE ADULT Bhingdanga INDIGENT
02.04.2020 2459 Udeypur Jugan Goud Male 82 Janakpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2460 Udeypur Ichha Bewa Female 68 Janakpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2461 Udeypur Rukuni singh Female 65 Janakpur Destiture
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02.04.2020 2462 Udeypur Budhabari Bishi Female 72 Janakpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2463 Udeypur Mithila Sunani Female 73 Janakpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2464 Udeypur Sabita Goud Female 74 Janakpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2465 Udeypur Chamaruni Sabar Female 65 Janakpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2466 Udeypur Kapi Sabar Male 74 Janakpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2467 Udeypur Sumukhi Harijan Female 41 Janakpur Handicape
02.04.2020 2468 Udeypur Santi Bishi Female 48 Janakpur Handicape
02.04.2020 2469 Udeypur Janaka Bishi Female 22 Janakpur Handicape
02.04.2020 2470 Udeypur Paramananda harijan Male 19 Bijepur Handicape
02.04.2020 2471 Udeypur Jayabti Harijan Female 58 Bijepur Destiture
02.04.2020 2472 Udeypur laya Harijan Female 56 Bijepur Destiture
02.04.2020 2473 Udeypur Dhania Harijan Female 62 Bijepur Destiture
02.04.2020 2474 Udeypur Kabalya harijan Male 72 Bijepur Destiture
02.04.2020 2475 Udeypur Padma Sabar Female 65 Bijepur Destiture
02.04.2020 2476 Udeypur manuga Sabar Female 62 Bijepur Destiture
02.04.2020 2477 Udeypur kailash Majhi Male 57 Bijepur Destiture
02.04.2020 2478 Udeypur Kusume sabar Female 52 Bijepur Destiture
02.04.2020 2479 Udeypur khira Sabar Female 56 Bijepur Destiture
02.04.2020 2480 Udeypur Alekha Sabar Female 75 Bijepur Destiture
02.04.2020 2481 Udeypur Dasu Majhi Male 63 Bijepur Destiture
02.04.2020 2482 Udeypur Sibani majhi Female 58 Udeypur Destiture
02.04.2020 2483 Udeypur Mangli majhi Female 70 Udeypur Destiture
02.04.2020 2484 Udeypur Hari Bhoi Male 55 Udeypur Destiture
02.04.2020 2485 Udeypur Udhabi Biswal Female 30 Udeypur Handicape
02.04.2020 2486 Udeypur Sujata Biswal Female 17 Udeypur Handicape
02.04.2020 2487 Udeypur Haldhar Dharua male 80 Udeypur Destiture
02.04.2020 2488 Udeypur Jema Harijan Female 51 Udeypur Destiture
02.04.2020 2489 Udeypur Kasturi Dharua Female 59 Udeypur Destiture
02.04.2020 2490 Udeypur Raibari Majhi Female 65 Udeypur Destiture
02.04.2020 2491 Udeypur Narayan Patjoshi male 63 Udeypur Destiture
02.04.2020 2492 Udeypur Kumudini Dharua Female 40 Udeypur Destiture
02.04.2020 2493 Udeypur RajaKanta Majhi male 16 Udeypur Destiture
02.04.2020 2494 Udeypur Binodini Majhi Female 50 Udeypur Destiture
02.04.2020 2495 Udeypur Arna majhi Female 63 Udeypur Destiture
02.04.2020 2496 Udeypur Nepura Benia Female 58 Udeypur Destiture
02.04.2020 2497 Udeypur Laxman Majhi male 63 Udeypur Destiture
02.04.2020 2498 Udeypur Rukha Majhi Female 91 Gachhkhola Destiture
02.04.2020 2499 Udeypur Abhi Majhi male 55 Gachhkhola Destiture
02.04.2020 2500 Udeypur mastam Majhi male 90 Gachhkhola Destiture
02.04.2020 2501 Udeypur Santi Parabhoi Female 22 Gachhkhola Destiture
02.04.2020 2502 Udeypur Raju Majhi male 79 Gachhkhola Destiture
02.04.2020 2503 Udeypur Dalimba Majhi Female 97 Gachhkhola Destiture
02.04.2020 2504 Udeypur Gunjan Bhoi male 61 Gachhkhola Destiture
02.04.2020 2505 Udeypur Ukia Bhoi Female 55 Gachhkhola Destiture
02.04.2020 2506 Udeypur Racheka Parabhoi male 26 Gachhkhola Handicape
02.04.2020 2507 Udeypur Baruna Majhi male 63 Basmati Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 2508 Udeypur Ratni Harijan Female 68 Basmati Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 2509 Udeypur Sasi Majhi male 64 Basmati Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 2510 Udeypur Srimukhi Sabar Female 52 Basmati Pur Destiture
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02.04.2020 2511 Udeypur Uttara Sabar Female 75 Basmati Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 2512 Udeypur Kusme Sabar Female 45 Basmati Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 2513 Udeypur Niranjan Sahu Female 58 Basmati Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 2514 Udeypur Sanju Majhi Female 38 Basmati Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 2515 Udeypur Subani Tandi Female 52 Basmati Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 2516 Udeypur Gopi majhi Male 57 Basmati Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 2517 Udeypur Mukta Majhi Female 62 Basmati Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 2518 Udeypur Sasta Majhi Male 4 Basmati Pur Handicape
02.04.2020 2519 Udeypur Subham Naik Male 14 Basmati Pur Handicape
02.04.2020 2520 Udeypur Sana Majhi Female 62 Basmati Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 2521 Udeypur Taru Naik Female 63 Basmati Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 2522 Udeypur Pritisuta Pradhan Female 22 Basmati Pur Destiture
02.04.2020 2523 Udeypur Jaubani Bag Female 75 Gopinathpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2524 Udeypur Rasana Harijan Female 82 Gopinathpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2525 Udeypur Nora Karuan Female 75 Gopinathpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2526 Udeypur Nora Harijan Female 68 Gopinathpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2527 Udeypur Drupadi Harijan Female 73 Gopinathpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2528 Udeypur Anajana majhi Female 46 Gopinathpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2529 Udeypur Ketaki Goud Female 60 Gopinathpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2530 Udeypur Chandra Sekhar Goud Male 70 Gopinathpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2531 Udeypur Sushila harijan Female 72 Gopinathpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2532 Udeypur Dulani Kand Female 55 Gopinathpur Destiture
02.04.2020 2533 Udeypur Gunadev nag Female 68 Dangargarh Destiture
02.04.2020 2534 Udeypur Hema Chandi Female 63 Dangargarh Destiture
02.04.2020 2535 Udeypur Susama Majhi Female 30 Dangargarh Handicape
02.04.2020 2536 Udeypur Nepura Majhi Female 82 Dangargarh Destiture
02.04.2020 2537 Udeypur Sapura Harijan Female 71 Dangargarh Destiture
02.04.2020 2538 Udeypur Jani Majhi Male 48 Dangargarh Destiture
02.04.2020 2539 Udeypur Kumud Dharua Female 40 Dangargarh Destiture
02.04.2020 2540 Udeypur Radhakanta Majhi male 16 Dangargarh Destiture
02.04.2020 2541 Udeypur Binod Majhi Male 50 Dangargarh Destiture
02.04.2020 2542 Udeypur Anjana majhi Male 63 Dangargarh Destiture
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